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Origination 
House Senate

Bureau of Indian Affairs Operation of Indian Programs AK Cook Inlet Tribal Council for Commis-
sion on Native Children Rec-
ommendation Dissemination 

500,000 Murkowski S

Bureau of Indian Affairs Operation of Indian Programs AK Robert Aqqaluk Newlin Sr Memorial 
Trust for Uqapiaqta Inupiatun Adult 
Fluency Program 

241,000 Murkowski S

Bureau of Indian Affairs Operation of Indian Programs MN North American Traditional Indigenous 
Food Systems for Minnesota Native 
American Economic Empowerment 

2,000,000 Klobuchar, Smith S

Bureau of Indian Affairs Operation of Indian Programs NM Eight Northern Indian Pueblos Council 
for Caja del Rio Ethnographic Study 

500,000 Heinrich S

Bureau of Indian Affairs Operation of Indian Programs WA CRITFC for Columbia River In-Lieu/ 
Treaty Fishing Access Site Construc-
tion 

5,250,000 Cantwell, Merkley, 
Murray, Wyden 

S 

Bureau of Land Management Management of Lands and Resources NM Bureau of Land Management for Rio 
Grande del Norte Wildlife Habitat 
Restoration 

150,000 Heinrich S

Bureau of Land Management Management of Lands and Resources OR Bureau of Land Management for Pan-
ther Creek Trail Network Construc-
tion 

3,096,000 Merkley, Wyden S

Environmental Protection Agency Science and Technology—Research: 
National priorities 

DE STRIDE Center for PFAS Solutions for 
Monitoring PFAS and Other Emerg-
ing Contaminants 

400,000 Coons S

Environmental Protection Agency Science and Technology—Research: 
National priorities 

MA Greater Boston Physicians for Social 
Responsibility for Toxic Exposure As-
sessment 

700,000 Markey, Warren S

Environmental Protection Agency Science and Technology—Research: 
National priorities 

MD Chesapeake Bay Trust for Translating 
Science from the Pooled Monitoring 
Research Program 

178,000 Alsobrooks, Van 
Hollen 

S 

Environmental Protection Agency Science and Technology—Research: 
National priorities 

OR Oregon Water Resources Department 
for Well Inspection and Construction 
of Monitoring Wells 

2,000,000 Merkley, Wyden S

Environmental Protection Agency Science and Technology—Research: 
National priorities 

SC Clemson University for technology de-
velopment for the destruction of for-
ever chemicals 

3,000,000 Graham S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

AK City and Borough of Sitka for a Waste-
water Effluent Disinfection Treat-
ment System 

10,000,000 Murkowski S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

AK City and Borough of Wrangell for 
Wastewater Treatment Plant Up-
grades 

10,000,000 Murkowski S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

AK City and Borough of Yakutat for Forest 
Highway Subdivision Water and 
Sewer Extension 

1,504,000 Murkowski S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

AK City of Hoonah for Icy Strait Point 
Force Main Sewer Project 

5,121,000 Murkowski S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

AK City of Ketchikan for Charcoal Point 
Wastewater Treatment Plant Up-
grades 

6,000,000 Murkowski S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

AK City of Whittier for Wastewater Infra-
structure Improvements 

1,590,000 Murkowski S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

AK Petersburg Borough for Wastewater 
Treatment Facility Upgrades 

8,000,000 Murkowski S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

AL City of Attalla for Sanitary Sewer Im-
provement Project 

750,000 Rogers (AL) H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

AL City of Auburn for Sewer Expansion 
Project 

750,000 Rogers (AL) H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

AL City of Bayou La Batre for Wastewater 
System Improvements 

1,970,000 Britt S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

AL City of Gadsden for Drainage Infra-
structure 

2,500,000 Britt S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

AL City of Guntersville for Sanitary Sewer 
Improvements 

2,174,898 Aderholt H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

AL City of Pell City for Wastewater Treat-
ment Plant Project 

1,000,000 Rogers (AL) H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

AL City of Phenix for Waste Water Collec-
tion System Rehabilitation, Part 2 

492,880 Figures H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

AR City of Blytheville for Wastewater Sys-
tem Improvements 

5,000,000 Boozman S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

AR City of Conway for Tucker Creek 
Equalization Storage Facility 

4,775,000 Boozman S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

AR City of Des Arc for Wastewater Infra-
structure Improvements 

869,000 Boozman S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

AR City of Elkins for Water System Im-
provements 

3,750,000 Womack H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

AR City of Hardy for Wastewater Treatment 
Facility Center 

1,072,000 Boozman S
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Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

AR City of Lewisville for Water Improve-
ments 

3,840,000 Boozman S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

AR Little Rock Water Reclamation Author-
ity for Port of Little Rock Water Ex-
pansion 

10,000,000 Boozman S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

AR Springdale Water Utilities for Trunk 
Line Construction 

3,000,000 Womack Boozman H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

AZ City of Mesa for Sewer Pipe Inspection 
and Replacement 

1,092,000 Stanton Gallego, Kelly H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

AZ City of Mesa for Vault Meter Rehabili-
tation Project 

592,000 Stanton H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

AZ City of Tempe for Kyrene Recharge Well 
Pipelines Project 

1,092,000 Stanton Gallego H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

AZ City of Tolleson for Wastewater Di-
gester Project 

1,092,000 Ansari Gallego, Kelly H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

AZ City of Tombstone for Water Reclama-
tion Facility Upgrades 

989,786 Ciscomani H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

AZ Colorado River Sewage System Joint 
Venture for Wastewater Treatment 
Facility Replacement 

2,000,000 Gallego, Kelly S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

AZ Tri City Regional Sanitary District for 
Sewer Upgrades 

2,850,000 Gallego, Kelly S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

CA Alameda County Public Works for 
Livermore Sewer Extension to Protect 
Ground Water 

1,000,000 Swalwell H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

CA Arvin-Edison Water Storage District for 
Water Supply Expansion Project 

2,000,000 Valadao H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

CA Carmichael Water District for Ranney 
Collector Well Screens Replacement 
Project 

1,092,000 Bera H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

CA Central Contra Costa Sanitary District 
for Ultraviolet (UV) Disinfection Re-
placement Project 

1,092,000 DeSaulnier H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

CA City of Adelanto for Wastewater Treat-
ment Plant Improvements 

1,000,000 Obernolte H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

CA City of Bakersfield for South MLK 
Sewer Project 

1,500,000 Padilla S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

CA City of Chino Hills for Los Serranos 
Flood Protection Project 

1,092,000 Torres (CA) H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

CA City of Compton for Willowbrook-Culver 
Sewer Replacement Project 

1,092,000 Waters Schiff H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

CA City of Corcoran for Stormwater En-
hancements Project 

2,000,000 Valadao H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

CA City of Coronado for Stormwater Miti-
gation Project 

1,092,000 Peters H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

CA City of Cypress for Stormwater Pump 
Station Upgrade 

1,092,000 Tran H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

CA City of Daly City for Vista Grande 
Drainage Basin Improvement Project 

1,092,000 Mullin H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

CA City of Dos Palos for Wastewater 
Treatment Facility Project 

1,092,000 Gray Schiff H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

CA City of Ridgecrest for Wastewater 
Treatment Plant 

1,000,000 Fong H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

CA City of San Diego for Beta Street 
Channel and Storm Drain Improve-
ment Project 

1,092,000 Vargas Schiff H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

CA City of San Diego for Famosa Slough 
Alley Slope Restoration Project 

1,092,000 Peters H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

CA City of San Diego for Jamacha Drain-
age Channel Upgrade Storm Water 
Drain Project 

1,092,000 Vargas H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

CA City of San Diego for Pump Station 
Component D Upgrade 

1,092,000 Peters H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

CA City of San Jose for Restoration Project 1,092,000 Khanna H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

CA City of San Leandro for Water Infra-
structure Improvement Project 

1,092,000 Simon H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

CA City of Seal Beach for San Gabriel 
River Water Quality Improvement 
Project 

1,000,000 Min Padilla H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

CA City of Seal Beach for Stormwater In-
frastructure Project 

1,092,000 Min H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

CA City of Sunnyvale for Cleanwater Cen-
ter Project 

1,092,000 Khanna H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

CA City of Upland for Campus Avenue 
Storm Drain Improvement Project 

1,092,000 Torres (CA) H 
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Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

CA City of Visalia for Groundwater Re-
charge Basin Project 

2,000,000 Fong H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

CA City of Watsonville for Pump Station 
Facilities Project 

1,092,000 Lofgren H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

CA City of Woodlake for Storm Drain En-
hancement Project 

1,092,000 Costa H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

CA Coachella Valley Water District for 
North Cathedral City Regional 
Stormwater Project 

1,092,000 Ruiz H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

CA Contra Costa Sanitary District for Cen-
tral Sanitation Air Diffuser System 
Upgrade 

1,092,000 Garamendi Schiff H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

CA County of Sutter for Robbins Waste-
water Treatment Plant Back Up 
Generator 

400,000 Schiff S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

CA County of Tulare for Goshen Sewer 
Study 

750,000 Padilla S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

CA Delta Diablo for Wastewater Pipeline 
Replacement 

1,000,000 Garamendi H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

CA East Bay Regional Park District for 
Martin Luther King Jr. Regional 
Shoreline Water Quality Improvement 
Project 

1,092,000 Simon H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

CA Eastern Municipal Water District for 
Sewer Infrastructure Project 

1,000,000 Issa H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

CA Elsinore Valley Municipal Water District 
for Clean Water/Wastewater Infra-
structure Project 

1,092,000 Takano Schiff H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

CA Hi-Desert Water District for Water 
Reuse Projects 

750,000 Obernolte Padilla H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

CA Inland Empire Utilities Agency for 
Chino Basin Advanced Water Purifi-
cation Demonstration Facility 

1,092,000 Torres (CA) H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

CA Los Angeles County Department of 
Public Works for Public Sewer En-
hancement Project 

1,092,000 Chu Schiff H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

CA Oro Loma Sanitary District for Digester 
Seismic Retrofit Project 

1,092,000 Swalwell H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

CA Padre Dam Municipal Water District for 
Water Purification Project 

1,000,000 Issa H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

CA San Bernardino County for Bloomington 
Septic Conversion Project, Phase 1 

1,092,000 Aguilar H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

CA San Bernardino County for Septic-to- 
Sewer Project 

750,000 Obernolte H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

CA San Gabriel River Watershed Manage-
ment Authority for Stormwater Cap-
ture Project 

1,092,000 Cisneros Schiff H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

CA Shafter-Wasco Irrigation District for 
Groundwater Recharge Project 

2,000,000 Valadao H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

CA The Inland Empire Utilities Agency for 
Cybersecurity Program Improvements 
Project 

1,180,000 Schiff S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

CA Vallejo Flood and Wastewater District 
for Mare Island Sewer Rehabilitation 

1,092,000 Garamendi H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

CA Valley Sanitary District for Recycled 
Water Project 

1,920,000 Schiff S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

CO City of Arvada for North Trunk Waste-
water Infrastructure Improvements 

1,092,000 Pettersen H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

CO City of Brush for Wastewater Treat-
ment Facility Upgrades 

2,110,000 Bennet,
Hickenlooper 

S 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

CO City of Evans for Stormwater Project 500,000 Bennet, 
Hickenlooper 

S 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

CO City of Lamar for Wastewater Treat-
ment Plant Improvements Project 

1,000,000 Boebert H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

CO City of Yuma for Water Infrastructure 
Improvements 

750,000 Boebert H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

CO Teller County for Wastewater Expansion 
Project 

1,092,000 Pettersen Bennet, 
Hickenlooper 

H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

CO Town of Alma for Wastewater Treat-
ment Plant Improvements 

1,092,000 Pettersen Bennet, 
Hickenlooper 

H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

CO Town of Cokedale for Waste Water 
Treatment improvements 

2,000,000 Bennet,
Hickenlooper 

S 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

CO Town of Silverton for Augmentation 
Ponds 

2,366,000 Bennet,
Hickenlooper 

S 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

CO Ute Mountain Ute Tribe for Water 
Transmission 

1,700,000 Bennet,
Hickenlooper 

S 
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Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

CT Borough of Jewett City Department of 
Public Utilities for Wastewater 
Project 

826,000 Blumenthal, Mur-
phy 

S 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

CT City of Stamford for Stormwater Man-
agement Improvements 

1,092,000 Himes Blumenthal, Mur-
phy 

H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

CT City of Torrington for Toro Field Siphon 
Abandonment and Sewer Replace-
ment 

2,000,000 Hayes Blumenthal, Mur-
phy 

H/S 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

CT Naugatuck Valley Council of Govern-
ments for Kinneytown Water Sedi-
ment Removal 

1,093,276 DeLauro Blumenthal, Mur-
phy 

H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

CT Naugatuck Valley Council of Govern-
ments for Sewer Siphon Relocation 
Associated with Kinneytown Dam 
Removal 

1,404,000 DeLauro Blumenthal, Mur-
phy 

H/S 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

CT Norwich Public Utilities for North Main 
Street Wastewater System Upgrade 
Project 

960,000 Blumenthal, Mur-
phy 

S 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

CT Town of Clinton for Design of Down-
town Wastewater Collection System 
and Treatment Facility 

500,000 Blumenthal, Mur-
phy 

S 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

CT Town of Ellington Water Pollution Con-
trol Authority for Sewer Main Re-
placement 

975,000 Blumenthal, Mur-
phy 

S 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

CT Town of Fairfield for Sewer Upgrade 900,000 Blumenthal, Mur-
phy 

S 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

CT Town of Killingly for Water Pollution 
Control Facility Upgrades 

1,000,000 Courtney H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

CT Town of New Canaan for Wastewater 
Treatment UV System Replacement 

1,092,000 Himes H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

CT Town of Trumbull for Beardsley Pump 
Station and Force Main Replace-
ment 

1,092,000 Himes H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

CT Town of Winchester for Southern Sewer 
Network Expansion 

635,000 Blumenthal, Mur-
phy 

S 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

DE City of Dover for Meeting House 
Branch Soil Remediation 

1,400,000 Blunt Rochester S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

DE City of Seaford for Wastewater Treat-
ment Facility Upgrade and Expan-
sion 

2,300,000 Blunt Rochester, 
Coons 

S 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

DE City of Wilmington for Wastewater 
Treatment Facility Upgrades 

2,800,000 Blunt Rochester, 
Coons 

S 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

DE Kent County Levy Court for Replace-
ment of Wastewater Main Pipe 

2,600,000 Blunt Rochester, 
Coons 

S 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

FL Brevard County for Sewer Expansion 800,000 Haridopolos H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

FL Brevard County for Stormwater Drain-
age Improvements Phase IV 

1,000,000 Haridopolos H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

FL Brevard County for Water Quality Im-
provement Project 

1,000,000 Haridopolos H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

FL Citrus County for Lift Station Improve-
ments 

750,000 Bilirakis H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

FL City of Auburndale for Sewer Infra-
structure Improvements 

2,500,000 Franklin H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

FL City of Bartow for Sewer Lining Project 1,250,000 Franklin H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

FL City of Boynton Beach for Sanitary 
Sewer Collection System Improve-
ment Project 

800,000 Frankel H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

FL City of Brooksville for Wastewater 
Treatment Improvement Project 

1,000,000 Bilirakis H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

FL City of Clearwater for Stormwater Im-
provement Project 

1,750,000 Luna H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

FL City of Clermont for Stormwater Infra-
structure Improvements 

750,000 Webster H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

FL City of Cocoa for Septic-to-Sewer Con-
version Project 

1,250,000 Haridopolos H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

FL City of Crystal River for Wastewater 
Treatment Plant Rehabilitation 

750,000 Bilirakis H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

FL City of Dania Beach for Wastewater In-
frastructure Improvement 

1,000,000 Wasserman 
Schultz 

H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

FL City of Deerfield Beach for Martin Lu-
ther King Jr. Avenue Stormwater 
Project 

1,092,000 Moskowitz H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

FL City of DeFuniak Springs for Waste-
water System Upgrade 

1,000,000 Dunn H 
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Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

FL City of Hallandale Beach for Water 
Main Rehabilitation Project 

1,092,000 Wasserman 
Schultz 

H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

FL City of Hollywood for Boulevard Heights 
Sewer Expansion Project 

1,092,000 Wasserman 
Schultz 

H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

FL City of Lakeland for Sewer Main Re-
placement Project 

1,250,000 Franklin H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

FL City of Orlando for Stormwater Man-
agement Project 

800,000 Frost H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

FL City of Oviedo for the Restoration of 
Sweetwater Creek 

1,280,000 Mills H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

FL City of Palm Bay for Water Quality Im-
provement Projects 

1,800,000 Haridopolos H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

FL City of Polk City for Wastewater Im-
provement Project 

1,750,000 Webster H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

FL City of Port St. Lucie for Stormwater 
Quality Project 

750,000 Mast H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

FL City of South Miami for Septic-to- 
Sewer Project 

1,000,000 Salazar H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

FL City of St. Augustine Beach for 
Stormwater System and Outfall Re-
siliency Project 

800,000 Rutherford H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

FL City of Sunrise for Southwest Waste-
water Treatment Plant New Deep In-
jection Well Project 

1,092,000 Wasserman 
Schultz 

H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

FL City of Treasure Island for Wastewater 
Collection System Lining Project 

1,600,000 Luna H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

FL City of Wildwood for Wastewater Ca-
pacity Upgrades 

2,000,000 Webster H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

FL City of Winter Springs for Winter 
Springs Village Reclaimed Water 
Main Extension 

640,000 Mills H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

FL Cooper City for Wastewater Treatment 
Plant New Headworks Facility 
Project 

1,092,000 Wasserman 
Schultz 

H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

FL Crest Avenue Wastewater Treatment 
Facility Capacity Expansion and 
Process Optimization 

750,000 Webster H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

FL DeSoto County for Wastewater Treat-
ment Facility Expansion 

1,500,000 Franklin H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

FL Easterseals Southwest Florida for 
Stormwater Project 

750,000 Steube H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

FL Hernando County for Centralized Sewer 
Transition Project 

750,000 Bilirakis H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

FL Hillsborough County for Aquifer Re-
charge Project 

750,000 Buchanan H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

FL Hillsborough County for Ruskin Septic- 
to-Sewer Project, Phase 1 

1,092,000 Castor H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

FL Hillsborough County for Sewer Expan-
sion 

2,000,000 Buchanan H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

FL Orange County Utilities Department for 
Aquifer Storage and Injection Feasi-
bility Project 

1,092,000 Frost H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

FL Pinellas County Board of Commis-
sioners for Pump Station Improve-
ment Project 

750,000 Luna H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

FL Polk County for Water Supply Project 2,500,000 Franklin H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

FL Seminole County for Septic-to-Sewer 
Project 

1,250,000 Mills H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

FL Space Florida for Wastewater Treat-
ment Plant Expansion 

800,000 Haridopolos H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

FL Town of Cutler Bay for Drainage Sys-
tem Improvements 

1,000,000 Salazar H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

FL Town of Lake Hamilton for Wastewater 
Treatment Improvements 

1,500,000 Franklin H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

FL Town of Lake Placid for Septic-to- 
Sewer Project 

2,500,000 Franklin H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

FL Town of Longboat Key for Raw Waste-
water Transmission Pipeline Project 

1,000,000 Steube H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

FL Town of Medley for Wastewater Pump 
Station Improvement Project 

1,200,000 Diaz-Balart H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

FL Village of Key Biscayne for Stormwater 
System Upgrade 

2,000,000 Salazar H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

FL Village of Pinecrest for Storm Drainage 
Improvements 

750,000 Salazar H 
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Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

FL Washington County Board of County 
Commissioners for Water and Sewer 
Infrastructure Improvement Project 

750,000 Dunn H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

GA City of Barnesville for Wastewater Col-
lection System Improvement 

2,000,000 Ossoff, Warnock S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

GA City of Arcade for Sewage Treatment 
Plant Improvements 

1,000,000 Ossoff, Warnock S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

GA City of Cordele for Lift Station Im-
provements 

250,000 Ossoff S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

GA City of East Point for Norman Berry 
Drive Stormwater Repairs 

1,092,000 McBath, Williams 
(GA) 

Ossoff, Warnock H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

GA City of Hampton for Stormwater Im-
provements 

954,000 Ossoff S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

GA City of Moultrie for SE Business Park 
Water and Sewer Extension 

685,000 Warnock S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

GA City of Port Wentworth for Water Infra-
structure Improvements 

1,750,000 Carter (GA) H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

GA City of South Fulton for Stormwater 
Improvements 

1,092,000 McBath Ossoff, Warnock H/S 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

GA City of Waynesboro for Sanitary Sewer 
Improvements 

1,000,000 Ossoff S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

GA Paulding County Board of Commis-
sioners for Wastewater Reroute 
Project 

750,000 Greene H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

GA Whitfield County for Sewer System Ex-
pansion 

650,000 Greene H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

HI Department of Hawaiian Home Lands 
for Papakolea Sewer Improvement 
Project 

1,092,000 Case Schatz H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

IA City of Dubuque for Water Improve-
ment Project 

2,000,000 Hinson H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

IA City of Dyersville for Westlinden Lift 
Station Project 

1,200,000 Hinson H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

IA City of Independence for Wastewater 
Treatment Plant Modernization 

2,000,000 Hinson H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

IA City of Knoxville for Sanitary and 
Storm Sewer Project 

750,000 Miller-Meeks H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

IA City of Muscatine for Force Main 
Project 

2,000,000 Miller-Meeks H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

IL Chicago Department of Transportation 
for Graceland West Green Alleys 

1,092,000 Quigley H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

IL City of Anna for Sewer Improvement 
Project 

1,000,000 Bost H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

IL City of Bloomington for East Street 
Basin Stormwater Improvements 

1,092,000 Sorensen H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

IL City of Carbondale for Stormwater and 
Flooding Mitigation Project 

1,500,000 Duckworth, Durbin S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

IL City of Casey for Sanitary Sewer Relin-
ing 

1,000,000 Bost H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

IL City of Crystal Lake for Lead Service 
Line Replacement 

1,092,000 Foster H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

IL City of Dixon for Flooding Mediation 
Project 

2,000,000 LaHood H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

IL City of Elmwood for Wastewater La-
goon Upgrades 

1,000,000 Sorensen H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

IL City of Macomb for Storm Sewer Up-
grades 

1,092,000 Sorensen H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

IL City of Naperville for Springbrook 
Water Reclamation Center Expansion 

1,092,000 Foster H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

IL City of Rock Island for Mill Street 
Wastewater Treatment Plant Mainte-
nance Project 

1,092,000 Sorensen H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

IL City of Silvis for 3rd and 7th Street 
Sewer Replacement Project 

1,092,000 Sorensen H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

IL City of South Beloit for Lift Station 
and Force Main Improvements 
Project 

750,000 LaHood H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

IL City of Sparta for Raw Water Trans-
mission Line Project 

750,000 Bost H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

IL DuPage County for 3rd Avenue Storm 
Water Management Project 

1,092,000 Ramirez H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

IL DuPage County for Newton & Second 
Ave Flood Reduction Project 

240,000 Krishnamoorthi H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

IL Fox River Water Reclamation District 
for Influent Bar Screen Installation 
Project 

1,092,000 Krishnamoorthi H 
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Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

IL Lake County Public Works for Antioch 
Township Sanitary Sewer Improve-
ments 

1,092,000 Schneider H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

IL Northern Moraine Wastewater Reclama-
tion District for Darrell Road Collec-
tion System 

1,092,000 Foster H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

IL Northern Moraine Wastewater Reclama-
tion District for Village of Holiday 
Hills Sanitary Sewer Extension 
Project 

1,092,000 Foster H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

IL Village of Algonquin for Sanitary Sewer 
Improvement Project 

1,092,000 Schakowsky H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

IL Village of Barrington for Wastewater 
Treatment Plant Upgrade Project 

1,092,000 Quigley H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

IL Village of Buffalo Grove for Mill Creek 
Subdivision Utility Resiliency Project 

1,092,000 Schakowsky H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

IL Village of Fox Lake for Northwest Re-
gional Water Reclamation Facility 
Upgrades 

1,092,000 Schneider H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

IL Village of Hinsdale for Sixth Street Re-
construction and Utility Project 

1,092,000 Garcı́a (IL) H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

IL Village of Maeystown for Wastewater 
Treatment Facility Improvements 

1,636,000 Bost H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

IL Village of Maquon for Wastewater 
Plant Improvements 

720,000 Sorensen H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

IL Village of Oak Park for Relief Sewer 
Project 

1,092,000 Davis (IL) H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

IL Village of Park Forest for Water Main 
Improvements 

1,450,000 Duckworth, Durbin S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

IL Village of Skokie for Storm Water In-
frastructure Enhancement Project 

1,092,000 Schakowsky H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

IL Village of Spring Grove for Wastewater 
Treatment Plant Construction 

1,092,000 Schneider H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

IL Village of Vernon Hills for Sediment 
Pollution Control Project 

1,092,000 Schneider H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

IN Brown County Regional Sewer District 
for Wastewater Treatment Plant 
Project 

3,700,000 Houchin H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

IN City of Clinton for Combined Sewer 
Overflows Control Plan 

2,000,000 Young S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

IN City of Gary for Storm Sewer Project 2,000,000 Young S 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

IN City of Madison for Stormwater Man-
agement Project 

1,000,000 Houchin H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

IN Greene County for Water and Waste-
water Expansion Project 

2,000,000 Messmer H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

IN Greene County for Water and Waste-
water Infrastructure 

15,000,000 Young S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

KS City of Bonner Springs for Lonestar In-
terceptor Sanitary Sewer Project 

1,092,000 Davids H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

KS City of Olathe for Olathe Basin C16 
Sanitary Sewer Rehabilitation Im-
provement 

884,466 Davids H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

KS City of Princeton for Stormwater Im-
provements 

610,680 Davids H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

KS Riley County for Sewer District Up-
grades 

1,000,000 Moran S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

KY City of Adairville for Wastewater Treat-
ment Plant Improvement 

750,000 Comer H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

KY City of Eddyville for Wastewater Treat-
ment Plant Construction Project 

1,000,000 Comer H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

KY City of Greenville for Wastewater Treat-
ment Plant Rehabilitation 

854,400 Guthrie H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

KY City of Lancaster for Sanitary Sewer 
Extension Project 

1,000,000 Barr H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

KY City of Madisonville for Lift Station Im-
provement Project 

1,000,000 Comer H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

KY Clark County for Sanitary Sewer Im-
provements 

1,000,000 Barr H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

KY Franklin County Fiscal Court for Waste-
water Improvement Project 

750,000 Comer H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

KY Louisville and Jefferson County Metro-
politan Sewer District for Waste-
water Collection System Rehabilita-
tion 

750,000 Guthrie H 
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Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

KY Louisville-Jefferson County Metropolitan 
Sewer District for Drainage Re-
sponse Initiative 

1,000,000 McGarvey H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

KY Louisville-Jefferson County Metropolitan 
Sewer District for Odor Mitigation 
and Catch Basin Rehabilitation 

1,092,000 McGarvey H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

KY Martin County for Wastewater Treat-
ment Plant Rehabilitation 

4,800,000 McConnell S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

KY Paducah McCracken County Joint 
Sewer Agency for Wastewater Treat-
ment Plant Upgrades 

1,750,000 Comer H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

KY Winchester Municipal Utilities for Sani-
tary Sewer Project 

1,000,000 Barr H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

LA City of Baton Rouge for Stormwater 
Quality Improvement Project 

2,000,000 Letlow H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

LA City of Kenner for Wastewater Treat-
ment Plant Stabilization and Im-
provement Project 

1,092,000 Carter (LA) H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

LA City of Kenner Sewer/Wastewater Treat-
ment Plant Stabilization and Im-
provement Project 

7,000,000 Cassidy, Kennedy S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

LA City of New Iberia for Pump Station 
Construction 

750,000 Higgins H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

LA City of Westwego for Wastewater Treat-
ment Plant Modernization Project 

1,092,000 Carter (LA) H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

LA Lafayette Consolidated Government for 
Water and Wastewater Laboratories 
Replacement Project 

1,092,000 Fields H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

LA Monroe Sewer Lift Stations Rehabilita-
tion Project 

4,000,000 Kennedy S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

LA North Lake Charles Water Rehabilita-
tion Project 

1,500,000 Cassidy, Kennedy S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

LA St. Bernard Parish for Culvert Drainage 
Improvements Project 

1,092,000 Carter (LA) Kennedy H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

LA Town of Amite City for Regional Waste-
water Treatment and Transmission 
Facilities Project 

2,000,000 Letlow H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

MA Barnstable County for Former Munic-
ipal Fire Training PFAS Remediation 
Site 

3,000,000 Markey, Warren S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

MA City of Chicopee for Wastewater Treat-
ment Plant Nitrogen Reduction 
Project 

1,092,000 Neal Markey, Warren H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

MA City of Fall River for South Watuppa 
Pond Phosphorus Inactivation 
Project 

2,026,000 Markey, Warren S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

MA City of Gloucester for Pump Station 
Upgrades 

1,092,000 Moulton H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

MA City of Holyoke for River Terrace CSO 
Area 21B Sewer Separation 

800,000 Neal Markey, Warren H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

MA City of Lowell for Centralville Sewer 
Separation Project 

1,092,000 Trahan H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

MA City of Melrose for Stormwater Im-
provement Project 

852,500 Clark Markey, Warren H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

MA Town of Agawam for Downtown 
Stormwater Infrastructure Improve-
ments 

1,971,000 Markey, Warren S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

MA Town of Arlington for Mystic River Wa-
tershed Infrastructure Project 

1,092,000 Clark Markey, Warren H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

MA Town of Dighton for Pump Station 
Project 

350,000 Auchincloss H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

MA Town of Holliston for Downtown Sewer 
District Project 

1,092,000 McGovern H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

MA Town of Littleton for Common Sewer 
System Expansion Project 

1,092,000 Trahan H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

MA Town of Marblehead for Sewer Infiltra-
tion and Inflow Reduction 

807,000 Moulton Markey, Warren H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

MA Town of Merrimac for Wastewater 
Treatment Plant Upgrades 

1,092,000‘ Moulton H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

MA Town of Nahant for Wastewater Infra-
structure Upgrades 

1,092,000 Moulton Markey, Warren H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

MA Town of Needham for Stormwater Man-
agement Project 

1,092,000 Auchincloss Markey, Warren H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

MA Town of Rockland for Wastewater 
Treatment Plant and Collection Sys-
tem Upgrades 

1,092,000 Keating Markey, Warren H 
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Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

MA Town of Swansea for Route 6 Corridor 
Sewer Collection Project 

1,092,000 Auchincloss Markey, Warren H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

MA Town of Wareham for Sewer Improve-
ments, Phase 2 

1,092,000 Keating H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

MA Town of Wayland for Town Center 
Sewer Replacement and Expansion 

200,000 Markey, Warren S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

MA Town of Westport for Trunk Water and 
Sewer—Sections 2 and 3 

1,092,000 Keating H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

MA Tyngsborough Sewer Commission for 
Phalanx Street Pump Station Up-
grade & Gravity Sewer Installation 

1,956,000 Markey, Warren S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

MD Canal Place Preservation and Develop-
ment Authority for Sediment Testing 
and Remediation 

500,000 Alsobrooks, Van 
Hollen 

S 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

MD City of Aberdeen for Water Infrastruc-
ture Upgrades 

2,000,000 Harris (MD) Alsobrooks, Van 
Hollen 

H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

MD City of Hagerstown for Stormwater In-
frastructure Upgrades 

1,000,000 Alsobrooks, Van 
Hollen 

S 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

MD City of Rockville for Orangeburg Lat-
eral Replacement Project 

1,092,000 Raskin Alsobrooks, Van 
Hollen 

H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

MD City of Rockville for Wastewater Collec-
tion System Rehabilitation 

1,092,000 Raskin Alsobrooks, Van 
Hollen 

H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

MD Easton Utilities for Windmill Pump 
Station Enhancement 

2,868,000 Alsobrooks, Van 
Hollen 

S 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

MD Town of Hurlock for Wastewater Treat-
ment Plant 

2,795,000 Alsobrooks, Van 
Hollen 

S 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

MD Town of Indian Head for Anchor Point 
Booster Station Wellhouse Design 
and Construction Project 

1,092,000 Hoyer Alsobrooks, Van 
Hollen 

H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

MD Town of Indian Head for Mattawoman 
Woods and Dogwood Lift Station 
Project 

800,000 Hoyer Alsobrooks, Van 
Hollen 

H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

MD Town of New Windsor for Sewer System 
Improvements 

500,000 Olszewski Van Hollen H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

MD Town of Oakland for Water System Im-
provements Project 

1,092,000 McClain Delaney Alsobrooks, Van 
Hollen 

H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

MD Town of Smithsburg Water System Im-
provements 

306,000 Alsobrooks, Van 
Hollen 

S 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

MD Town of Trappe for Wastewater Treat-
ment Plant Upgrades 

1,149,000 Alsobrooks, Van 
Hollen 

S 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

MD Washington Suburban Sanitary Com-
mission for Sewer Rehabilitation 

1,092,000 Ivey Alsobrooks, Van 
Hollen 

H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

MD Washington Suburban Sanitary Com-
mission for Sewer Rehabilitation in 
Montgomery County Project 

1,092,000 Raskin Alsobrooks, Van 
Hollen 

H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

ME Caribou Utilities District for Waste-
water Infrastructure Improvements 

3,288,000 Collins S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

ME City of Bath for Pump Station and 
Sewer Line Improvements 

560,000 King S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

ME City of Biddeford for Wastewater Infra-
structure Improvements 

6,000,000 Collins S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

ME City of Brewer for Drinking Water In-
frastructure Improvements 

1,576,000 Collins, King S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

ME City of Gardiner for Wastewater Infra-
structure Improvements 

1,422,000 Collins, King S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

ME Clinton Water District for Wastewater 
Infrastructure Improvements 

3,250,000 Pingree Collins, King H/S 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

ME North Berwick Sanitary District for 
Wastewater Treatment Facility and 
Pumping Stations Reliability Up-
grades 

1,093,276 Pingree King H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

ME Pleasant Point for Wastewater Infra-
structure Improvements 

5,000,000 Collins, King S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

ME Richmond Utilities District for Waste-
water Infrastructure Improvements 

2,500,000 Collins, King S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

ME South Berwick Sewer District for 
Wastewater Infrastructure Improve-
ments 

3,000,000 Pingree Collins, King H/S 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

ME Town of Fort Kent for Water Infrastruc-
ture Improvements 

3,500,000 Collins, King S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

ME Town of Frenchboro for Culvert Re-
placement 

419,000 King S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

ME Town of Gorham for Wastewater Infra-
structure Improvements 

3,000,000 Collins S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

ME Town of Hampden for Pump Station 
and Sewer Main Improvements 

1,735,000 King S
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Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

ME Town of Machias for Wastewater Infra-
structure Improvements 

1,378,000 Collins, King S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

ME Town of North Haven for Wastewater 
Infrastructure Improvements 

4,000,000 Pingree Collins, King H/S 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

ME Town of Old Orchard Beach for Waste-
water Infrastructure Improvements 

1,000,000 Collins, King S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

ME Town of Southwest Harbor for Waste-
water Infrastructure Improvements 

780,000 Collins, King S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

ME Town of St. Agatha for Wastewater 
System Upgrades 

786,000 King S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

ME Town of Wilton for Water Main System 
Upgrade 

1,092,000 Golden H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

ME Town of Windham for Regional School 
Unit 14 Campus Wastewater Con-
veyance Project 

1,000,000 Pingree King H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

ME Vassalboro Sanitary District for Waste-
water Infrastructure Improvements 

386,000 Collins S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

ME Veazie Sewer District for Wastewater 
Infrastructure Improvements 

1,878,000 Collins S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

ME Wells Sanitary District for Wastewater 
Infrastructure Improvements 

3,000,000 Collins S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

MI Charter Township of Fort Gratiot for 
Sewer System Upgrades 

1,000,000 McClain (MI) H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

MI City of Auburn Hills for Stormwater In-
frastructure 

723,200 Stevens Peters H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

MI City of Bad Axe for Water Infrastruc-
ture Project 

750,000 McClain (MI) H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

MI City of Brown City for Sewer System 
Improvements 

2,000,000 McClain (MI) H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

MI City of Farmington for Community San-
itary System Improvements 

1,092,000 Stevens H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

MI City of Grand Haven for Harbor Island 
Drinking Water Treatment Remedi-
ation 

1,092,000 Scholten Peters H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

MI City of Grand Rapids for Water Re-
source Recovery Facility UV Dis-
infection Upgrade Project 

1,092,000 Scholten Slotkin H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

MI City of Imlay City for Lead Service 
Lines and Water Lines Replacement 

1,750,000 McClain (MI) H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

MI City of Rockwood for Wastewater Treat-
ment Plant Infrastructure Improve-
ment Plan 

1,092,000 Dingell H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

MI City of Trenton for Sewage Retention 
Basin Project 

1,092,000 Dingell H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

MI Garden City for Water System Rehabili-
tation Project 

1,092,000 Tlaib H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

MI Great Lakes Water Authority for 7 Mile 
Sewer Rehabilitation Project 

1,092,000 Thanedar H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

MI Great Lakes Water Authority for Fox 
Creek Enclosure Condition Assess-
ment 

1,092,000 Thanedar H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

MI Great Lakes Water Authority for Freud 
& Conners Creek Pump Station Re-
habilitation 

1,092,000 Thanedar Peters, Slotkin H/S 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

MI Great Lakes Water Authority for Oak-
wood District Intercommunity Relief 
Sewer Modification 

1,092,000 Thanedar Peters, Slotkin H/S 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

MI GRSD Sewer Authority for Tertiary Filter 
Replacement 

2,000,000 Walberg H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

MI Lake Mitchell Sewer Authority for Sewer 
Pump Improvement Project 

1,500,000 Moolenaar H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

MI Marquette County for K.I. Sawyer 
Wastewater Treatment Plant Dis-
infection Upgrades 

1,370,000 Peters S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

MI Multi Lakes Water and Sewer Authority 
for Pollution Prevention Project 

580,000 Dingell H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

MI Oakland County for Sanitary Sewer Ex-
tension Project 

750,000 McClain (MI) H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

MI St. Clair Township for Sanitary Pump 
Station Rehabilitation 

1,220,000 McClain (MI) Slotkin H/S 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

MI Village of Beulah for Wastewater 
Treatment Improvements 

1,000,000 Bergman H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

MI Village of Millington for Water and 
Sewer Infrastructure Replacement 

1,000,000 McClain (MI) H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

MI Village of Reese for Stormwater Miti-
gation Improvements 

960,000 McClain (MI) H 
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Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

MN Barnesville for Water Improvement 
Project 

750,000 Fischbach Smith H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

MN City of Big Lake for Wastewater Treat-
ment Plant Improvements 

2,000,000 Emmer Klobuchar H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

MN City of Blooming Prairie for Water In-
frastructure Improvements 

1,000,000 Finstad Klobuchar, Smith H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

MN City of Butterfield for Wastewater 
Treatment Facility Repairs 

1,050,000 Finstad Smith H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

MN City of Coleraine for Water and Sewer 
System Upgrades 

750,000 Stauber Smith H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

MN City of Cook for Wastewater Treatment 
System Improvements 

330,000 Stauber Klobuchar H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

MN City of Elizabeth for Sanitary Sewer 
Improvement Project 

1,750,000 Fischbach Smith H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

MN City of Floodwood for Water Infrastruc-
ture Improvements 

1,500,000 Klobuchar, Smith S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

MN City of Gilman for Infrastructure Im-
provement Project 

2,000,000 Emmer Smith H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

MN City of Grand Marais for Wastewater 
Treatment Improvements 

1,000,000 Klobuchar S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

MN City of Keewatin for Water and Sewer 
Improvement Project 

750,000 Stauber Klobuchar H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

MN City of Kettle River for Water and 
Wastewater Improvements Project 

1,000,000 Stauber Smith H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

MN City of Lamberton for Infrastructure 
Improvements 

1,000,000 Klobuchar, Smith S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

MN City of Madison Lake for Sanitary and 
Water System Improvements 

1,000,000 Klobuchar, Smith S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

MN City of Montrose for Wastewater Treat-
ment Plant Regionalization Project 

2,000,000 Emmer Smith H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

MN City of Moorhead for Dewatering 
Project 

2,000,000 Klobuchar, Smith S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

MN City of New Hope for Sanitary Sewer 
Lining Project 

1,092,000 Omar Smith H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

MN City of Newport for Inflow and Infiltra-
tion Mitigation Project 

1,092,000 Craig Klobuchar, Smith H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

MN City of Norwood Young America for 
Water Infrastructure Improvements 

1,600,000 Emmer Klobuchar, Smith H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

MN City of Pine City for Wastewater Treat-
ment System Upgrade 

750,000 Stauber Klobuchar H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

MN City of Pine Island for Wastewater 
Treatment Facility 

1,000,000 Finstad Klobuchar, Smith H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

MN City of Rochester for Sanitary Sewer 
Improvement Project 

1,000,000 Finstad Klobuchar H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

MN City of Ruthton for Water Tower Re-
placement 

750,000 Fischbach Smith H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

MN City of Sacred Heart for Infrastructure 
Improvements 

1,000,000 Klobuchar, Smith S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

MN City of Sartell for Force Main Project 2,000,000 Emmer H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

MN City of Spring Lake Park for 
Stormwater Resiliency Project 

896,000 Omar Smith H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

MN City of St. Francis for Water and Sewer 
Infrastructure Upgrades 

2,000,000 Emmer Klobuchar H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

MN City of Trimont for Water Infrastructure 
Improvements 

1,000,000 Finstad Klobuchar, Smith H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

MN City of West Union for Wastewater In-
frastructure Improvement Project 

1,000,000 Fischbach H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

MN Hanley Falls for Sewer and Water Main 
Replacement 

750,000 Fischbach Klobuchar H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

MN Lake Henry for Sewer System Replace-
ment 

500,000 Fischbach Smith H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

MN Lake Lillian for Water System Updates 750,000 Fischbach Klobuchar H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

MN Laketown Township for Community 
Sewer Improvement Project 

2,000,000 Emmer Klobuchar H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

MN Northern Township for Wastewater 
Project 

750,000 Stauber Klobuchar, Smith H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

MS Cities of Clinton, Bolton, and Raymond 
for Regional Wastewater Improve-
ments 

7,800,000 Hyde-Smith, 
Wicker 

S 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

MS City of Natchez for Stormwater Infra-
structure Improvements 

1,178,000 Hyde-Smith S
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Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

MS City of Oxford for Water Infrastructure 
Improvements 

1,000,000 Kelly (MS) H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

MS City of Petal for Wastewater Infrastruc-
ture Improvement Project 

1,750,000 Ezell Hyde-Smith, 
Wicker 

H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

MS City of Starkville for Wastewater Treat-
ment Plant Improvements 

1,500,000 Guest Wicker H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

MS DCRUA Effluent Pump Station Project 2,500,000 Hyde-Smith, 
Wicker 

S 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

MT 12th Street BNSF Railroad Sanitary 
Sewer Crossing Replacement Project 

825,000 Sheehy S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NC City of Gastonia for Regional Sewer 
Project 

2,000,000 Moore (NC) H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NC City of Gastonia for Sewer Pump Sta-
tion Project Phase I 

825,000 Moore (NC) H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NC City of Greensboro for Water and Sewer 
Line Extension Project 

1,000,000 McDowell H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NC City of Mebane for GE Pump Station 
and Force Main Improvement Project 

4,000,000 Foushee Tillis H/S 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NC City of Raleigh for Rocky Branch Tribu-
tary Enhancement Project 

1,092,000 Ross H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NC Durham County for Page Park Lift Sta-
tion Improvements 

1,092,000 Foushee H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NC Lower Cape Fear Water and Sewer Au-
thority for Raw Water Pump Station 

750,000 Rouzer H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NC Northampton County Government for 
the Town of Garysburg Wastewater 
Infrastructure Rehabilitation 

1,092,000 Davis (NC) H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NC Town of Cary for Walnut Creek Sta-
bilization and Restoration Project 

1,092,000 Ross H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NC Town of East Spencer for Water and 
Sewer Line Replacement Project 

1,250,000 McDowell H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NC Town of Sharpsburg for Sewer Infra-
structure Rehabilitation 

1,092,000 Davis (NC) H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NC Town of Tarboro for Wastewater Treat-
ment Plant Denitrification Upgrade 

1,092,000 Davis (NC) H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NC Town of White Lake for Sewer Improve-
ments 

2,000,000 Rouzer H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NE City of Gothenburg Clean Water Utility 
Improvements 

776,000 Fischer S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NE City of Scribner for Wastewater Treat-
ment Improvement Project 

750,000 Flood H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NE Middle Niobrara Natural Resources 
District for Long Pine Creek and 
Bone Creek Watershed Improve-
ments 

1,421,000 Fischer S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NE Sarpy County for Sewer Extension 
Project 

2,000,000 Bacon H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NE Village of Ewing for Water Manage-
ment Improvements 

716,000 Smith (NE) H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NE Village of Greeley for Wastewater Im-
provements 

2,372,000 Fischer S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NE Village of Ong for Lagoon System Ren-
ovations 

100,000 Fischer S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NE Village of Shelby for Lagoon Improve-
ments 

600,000 Fischer S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NE Village of Valparaiso for Sewer Reha-
bilitation 

468,000 Fischer S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NH City of Manchester for MS4 Drainage 
Improvements 

1,092,000 Pappas Shaheen H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NH City of Rochester for Wastewater La-
goon Desludge, Phase II 

1,092,000 Pappas H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NH Town of Newmarket for Sewer Reli-
ability Improvements Project 

1,092,000 Pappas Shaheen H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NJ Borough of Belmar Environmental 
Commission for Stormwater Quality 
Improvement Project 

1,000,000 Smith (NJ) Booker, Kim H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NJ Borough of Cliffside Park for 
Stormwater System Improvement 
Project 

1,092,000 Pou Kim H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NJ Borough of Cresskill for Tenakill Brook 
Watershed Clean Water Initiative 

1,092,000 Gottheimer Kim H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NJ Borough of Dumont for Sewer Integrity 
Support Project 

1,043,120 Gottheimer Booker, Kim H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NJ Borough of Edgewater for Stormwater 
Infrastructure Improvements Project 

1,092,000 Pou H 
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Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NJ Borough of Fair Lawn for Sewer Pipe-
line Rehabilitation 

1,092,000 Gottheimer H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NJ Borough of Fort Lee for Sewer Improve-
ments 

184,000 Gottheimer Booker, Kim H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NJ Borough of Hawthorne for Wastewater 
Management Project 

1,092,000 Pou H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NJ Borough of Mount Arlington for 
Stormwater Improvement Project 

560,000 Kean H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NJ Borough of Palisades Park for Grand 
Avenue Sewer Main Replacement 
Project 

1,000,000 Gottheimer Booker H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NJ Borough of Swedesboro for Sanitary 
Sewer Pump Station 

400,000 Booker S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NJ City of Asbury Park for Wastewater 
Treatment Plant Screenings Project 

1,092,000 Pallone H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NJ City of Hoboken for North End Roadway 
Reconstruction Project 

1,217,000 Booker, Kim S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NJ City of Orange Township for Water and 
Sewer Main Replacement 

1,092,000 McIver Booker, Kim H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NJ City of Perth Amboy for Runyon Water 
Treatment Plant Improvements 

1,092,000 Pallone H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NJ County of Passaic for River Street 
Storm Water Management Project 

1,000,000 Booker S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NJ Long Beach Township for Sewer Main 
Replacement 

750,000 Van Drew H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NJ North Hudson Sewerage Authority for 
Wastewater Treatment Plant Recon-
struction 

1,092,000 Menendez H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NJ Ocean County Utility Authority for 
Pump Station Improvements 

2,000,000 Smith (NJ) H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NJ Sparta Township for Pump Station Im-
provements 

400,000 Kean Kim H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NJ Sussex County Municipal Utilities Au-
thority for Wastewater Treatment 
Project 

1,092,000 Gottheimer H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NJ Town of Guttenberg for CSO Pipe Im-
provement Project 

1,092,000 Menendez Booker, Kim H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NJ Town of Millburn for Gilbert Place 
Stormwater Pump Station 

1,092,000 Sherrill H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NJ Town of Morristown for Burnham Park 
Lower Pond Hydro-raking 

500,000 Booker S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NJ Township of Burlington for Sludge 
Dewatering Project, Phase 2 

1,092,000 Conaway H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NJ Township of Little Falls for Peckman 
Riverbank Stabilization Project 

1,092,000 Sherrill H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NJ Township of North Bergen for Woodcliff 
Drainage Improvements and Sewer 
Rehabilitation 

1,092,000 Menendez H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NJ Township of Pequannock for Pump 
Station Project 

1,092,000 Sherrill H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NJ Township of Voorhees for Las Brisas 
Sewer Project 

1,092,000 Norcross H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NJ Township of Washington for Stream 
Restoration Project 

600,000 Gottheimer H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NJ Township of West Orange for Pumping 
Station Improvement Project 

1,048,000 McIver Kim H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NM Albuquerque Bernalillo County Water 
Utility Authority for Carnuel Waste-
water System Improvements 

1,000,000 Heinrich S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NM City of Belen for Wastewater Treatment 
Project 

1,092,000 Vasquez Heinrich, Luján H

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NM City of Rio Rancho for Aquifer Reinjec-
tion System 

2,090,000 Heinrich, Luján S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NM City of Truth or Consequences for 
Clancy Lift Station Replacement 

1,092,000 Vasquez Luján H

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NM Village of Corrales for Wastewater 
Main Project 

1,092,000 Stansbury H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NM Village of Mosquero for Water Infra-
structure Project 

250,000 Heinrich, Luján S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NV Baker Water and Sewer General Im-
provement District for Water Infra-
structure Upgrades 

3,871,000 Cortez Masto, 
Rosen 

S 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NV City of Boulder City for Wastewater 
Treatment Plant Upgrades 

980,000 Titus Cortez Masto, 
Rosen 

H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NV City of North Las Vegas for Losee 
Wash Diversion Project 

1,092,000 Horsford Cortez Masto, 
Rosen 

H 



INTERIOR AND ENVIRONMENT INCORPORATION OF COMMUNITY PROJECT FUNDING ITEMS/CONGRESSIONALLY DIRECTED SPENDING ITEMS—Continued 

Agency Account State Project Recipient and Name Amount 
Requestor(s) 

Origination 
House Senate

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NV City of Sparks for Water Reclamation 
Backup Power Systems 

3,773,000 Cortez Masto, 
Rosen 

S 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NV Clark County Water Reclamation Dis-
trict for Laughlin Lift Station No. 2 
Replacement 

1,092,000 Lee (NV) Cortez Masto, 
Rosen 

H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NV Clark County Water Reclamation Dis-
trict for Wastewater Treatment Fa-
cility Project 

1,092,000 Horsford Cortez Masto, 
Rosen 

H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NV Lyon County for Sewer Rehabilitation 
Project 

1,937,766 Amodei Cortez Masto, 
Rosen 

H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NY City of Corning for Wastewater Treat-
ment Plant Boiler Replacement 

984,000 Langworthy H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NY City of Glens Falls for WWTP Electrical 
System Upgrades 

1,000,000 Schumer S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NY City of Jamestown for Stormwater 
Channel Maintenance 

1,250,000 Langworthy H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NY County of Suffolk for Lake Ave, St. 
James Sewer Upgrade and Expan-
sion 

1,100,000 Gillibrand S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NY County of Suffolk for West Babylon 
Sewer Expansion Project 

1,000,000 Garbarino Gillibrand H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NY County of Suffolk for Wise County 
Sewer Expansion Project 

1,000,000 Garbarino Gillibrand H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NY Hicksville Water District for AOP Treat-
ment at Plant No. 11 

1,092,000 Suozzi H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NY Monroe County for Northwest Quadrant 
Water Resource Recovery Facility 

1,092,000 Morelle Schumer H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NY Nassau County for Outfall Diffuser 
Project 

1,000,000 Garbarino H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NY Oneida County for Purchase and In-
stallation of Holding Tank 

1,500,000 Schumer S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NY Port Washington Water Pollution Con-
trol District for Wastewater Pump 
Stations Upgrade 

1,092,000 Suozzi Gillibrand, Schu-
mer 

H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NY Suffolk County for Outfall Pipe Re-
placement 

1,000,000 LaLota H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NY Suffolk County for Sewerage Design In-
frastructure at Heartland 

1,000,000 Schumer S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NY Suffolk County for Wastewater Treat-
ment Plant Improvements 

1,000,000 LaLota H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NY Town of Brookhaven for Sanitary Sewer 
Infrastructure Project 

1,000,000 Garbarino Gillibrand H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NY Town of Brookhaven for Water Infra-
structure Improvements 

1,250,000 LaLota Schumer H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NY Town of Cornwall for Shore Road Sewer 
Treatment Plant, Phase 2 

1,092,000 Ryan H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NY Town of Dix for Water and Sewer Serv-
ice Extension 

1,000,000 Langworthy Schumer H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NY Town of Elma for Consolidated Waste-
water Treatment Plant 

1,000,000 Langworthy Gillibrand, Schu-
mer 

H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NY Town of Herkimer for Wastewater Sys-
tem Upgrades 

1,594,064 Stefanik H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NY Town of New Paltz for Ohioville Sewer 
District #6 Sewer Treatment Plant 
Regionalization 

1,092,000 Ryan H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NY Town of North Salem for Sewer Instal-
lation 

1,250,000 Lawler H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NY Town of Phelps for Sanitary Sewer Dis-
tribution Project 

1,000,000 Tenney Gillibrand, Schu-
mer 

H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NY Town of Randolph for Sanitary Sewer 
System Improvements 

1,000,000 Langworthy H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NY Town of Richmondville for Wastewater 
Treatment Rehabilitation 

1,000,000 Stefanik Schumer H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NY Town of Verona for Durhamville Sewer 
District Project 

1,092,000 Mannion H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NY Town of Victor for County Road 9 Force 
Main Replacement 

1,002,944 Morelle H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NY Town of Yorktown for Sewer Service Ex-
pansion 

1,250,000 Lawler H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NY Village of Altamont for Wastewater 
Treatment Plant Disinfection Im-
provements 

1,092,000 Tonko H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NY Village of Amityville for Sewer Pump 
Project 

800,000 Garbarino H 
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Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NY Village of Bloomingburg for Waste-
water Treatment Plant & Pump Sta-
tion Upgrades 

1,092,000 Riley H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NY Village of Brockport for Sanitary Sewer 
System Upgrade 

1,092,000 Morelle H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NY Village of Bronxville for Stormwater 
Drainage Improvement 

1,092,000 Latimer H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NY Village of Elbridge for Water System 
Improvements Project 

1,092,000 Mannion H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NY Village of Evans Mills for Wastewater 
Treatment Replacement 

2,000,000 Stefanik H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NY Village of Geneseo for Water and 
Sewer System Improvements 

1,000,000 Tenney Schumer H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NY Village of Hastings-on-Hudson for 
Stormwater Management Project 

1,092,000 Latimer Gillibrand H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NY Village of Manorhaven for Sanitary 
Sewer Channel Crossing Replace-
ment 

1,092,000 Suozzi H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NY Village of Menands for South End 
Neighborhood Water System Im-
provements 

1,092,000 Tonko H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NY Village of Millerton for Wastewater 
System 

3,500,000 Gillibrand S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NY Village of Minoa for Wastewater Treat-
ment Plant Improvements 

565,000 Mannion H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NY Village of Roslyn for Sewer Pipe In-
spection and Repair Project 

864,000 Suozzi H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NY Village of Sea Cliff for Sanitary Sewer 
Expansion Project 

1,092,000 Suozzi H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NY Village of Waterloo for Sewer System 
Improvements and Wastewater 
Treatment Plant Upgrades 

750,000 Tenney Schumer H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

OH City of Columbus for Wastewater 
Treatment Improvement Project 

750,000 Carey H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

OH City of Dover for Sanitary Sewer Up-
grades 

600,000 Rulli H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

OH City of Elyria for Sewer Extension 
Project 

2,000,000 Latta H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

OH City of Kirtland for Sanitary Sewer Ex-
tension 

2,000,000 Joyce (OH) H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

OH City of Parma for Sewer Improvements 1,000,000 Miller (OH) H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

OH City of Struthers for Water Infrastruc-
ture Facility Upgrades 

800,000 Rulli Moreno H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

OH City of University Heights for Manhole 
Separation Project 

1,092,000 Brown H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

OH Cleveland Metroparks for Stormwater 
Project 

1,092,000 Brown H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

OH Clinton County Board of Commis-
sioners for Regional Wastewater 
Treatment Plant Project 

949,566 Taylor H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

OH Cuyahoga County for Sewer Improve-
ment Project 

1,250,000 Miller (OH) H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

OH Fairport Harbor Village for Water Sys-
tem Upgrade 

929,600 Joyce (OH) H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

OH Northeast Ohio Regional Sewer District 
for Big Creek West Branch Culvert 
Repair Project 

1,092,000 Brown H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

OH Ravenna Township for Wastewater Col-
lection System 

2,000,000 Joyce (OH) H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

OH Summit County for Peninsula Sanitary 
Sewer Collection and Treatment Fa-
cilities 

1,092,000 Sykes H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

OH Village of Chauncey for Sewer System 
Replacement Project 

600,000 Balderson H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

OH Village of Jeffersonville for Wastewater 
Infrastructure Improvements 

1,936,000 Carey H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

OH Village of Junction City for Wastewater 
Treatment Plant Upgrades 

750,000 Balderson H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

OH Village of McConnelsville for Sewer 
Line Project 

900,000 Balderson H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

OH Village of Thornville for Regional 
Wastewater Plant Project 

1,000,000 Balderson H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

OH Village of Williamsburg for Sewer Ex-
tension Project 

1,000,000 Taylor H 
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Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

OH Village of Winchester for Wastewater 
Treatment Plant Improvement 
Project 

1,250,000 Taylor H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

OK City of Bethany for Wastewater System 
Repair Project 

1,280,000 Bice H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

OK City of Enid for Solids Plant Relocation 850,000 Lucas H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

OK City of Seminole for Wastewater Lift 
Station Upgrade 

1,250,000 Bice H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

OK City of Wewoka for Wastewater Treat-
ment Facility Upgrade 

2,250,000 Bice H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

OK City of Woodward for Wastewater Plant 
Upgrades 

1,150,000 Lucas H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

OK City of Yukon for Wastewater Facility 
Repairs and Upgrades 

1,640,000 Bice H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

OR Arnold Irrigation District for Infrastruc-
ture Modernization Project 

2,000,000 Merkley, Wyden S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

OR City of Dallas for Sewer and Reservoir 
Tank Project 

1,000,000 Salinas Merkley, Wyden H/S 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

OR City of Gresham for Wastewater Treat-
ment Nitrification Project 

1,092,000 Dexter Merkley, Wyden H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

OR City of John Day for Wastewater Treat-
ment Plant 

4,500,000 Merkley, Wyden S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

OR City of Portland for Wastewater Treat-
ment Plant and Pump Reliability 
Project 

1,092,000 Dexter Merkley, Wyden H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

OR City of Sandy for Wastewater Station 
Pipeline Project 

1,092,000 Dexter Merkley, Wyden H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

OR City of Talent for Resilient Waterline 
Installation 

2,000,000 Merkley, Wyden S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

OR Marion County for North Santiam 
Sewer Project 

1,092,000 Bynum Merkley, Wyden H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

OR Oak Lodge Water Services Authority for 
Clarifier Replacement Project 

1,092,000 Bynum H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

PA Borough of Ford City for Storm Sewer 
Rehabilitation 

1,940,928 Thompson (PA) H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

PA Borough of Forest Hills for Storm 
Sewer Replacement and Sanitary 
Sewer Access Improvements 

500,000 Fetterman, McCor-
mick 

S 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

PA Chesapeake Conservancy for Water 
Quality Project 

400,000 Fetterman S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

PA City of Meadville for Force Main Re-
placement 

750,000 Kelly (PA) Fetterman, McCor-
mick 

H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

PA Dallas Area Municipal Authority for 
Wastewater Infrastructure Expansion 
Project 

1,000,000 Bresnahan H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

PA Dry Tavern Sewer Authority for Sewage 
Treatment Plant Improvements 

591,000 Fetterman, McCor-
mick 

S 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

PA Fairfield Municipal Authority for Sani-
tary Sewer Rehabilitation 

1,000,000 Joyce (PA) H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

PA Freeburg Borough for Sewer System 
Rehabilitation Project 

750,000 Thompson (PA) Fetterman H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

PA Guilford Township Municipal Authority 
for Sewer Improvement Project 

2,000,000 Joyce (PA) McCormick H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

PA Hatfield Township Municipal Authority 
for Stormwater Mitigation Project 

241,000 Fetterman S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

PA Hermitage Municipal Authority for 
Sewer Upgrades 

913,600 Kelly (PA) Fetterman, McCor-
mick 

H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

PA Milford Borough for Sewer Extension 
Project 

1,250,000 Bresnahan H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

PA Monroe County for Wastewater Treat-
ment Project 

1,250,000 Bresnahan H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

PA Municipal Water Authority of Aliquippa 
for WWTP Final Clarifier Rehabilita-
tion Project 

900,000 Deluzio McCormick H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

PA Municipality of Bethel Park for Piney 
Fork Interceptor Lining Project 

520,000 Lee (PA) H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

PA Ohiopyle Borough for Sewage Treat-
ment Plant Expansion 

937,000 Reschenthaler H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

PA Upper Merion Township for Water Pol-
lution Control Center Hydrothermal 
Carbonization Equipment 

1,092,000 Dean H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

PA Upper Providence Township for Second 
Avenue Force Main and Gravity Main 
Replacement Project 

1,092,000 Dean H 
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Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

PA West Norriton Township for Rittenhouse 
Pump Station Force Main Replace-
ment Project 

1,092,000 Dean H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

RI City of Cranston for Stormwater Man-
agement Project 

1,092,000 Magaziner H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

RI City of East Providence for Sewer Sys-
tem Rehabilitation 

1,500,000 Reed, Whitehouse S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

RI City of Warwick for Bellows Interceptor 
Rehabilitation 

2,000,000 Reed S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

RI Narragansett Bay Commission for 
Service Area Expansion Study 

500,000 Reed, Whitehouse S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

RI Town of Charlestown for Onsite Waste-
water Treatment Systems Upgrades 

650,000 Whitehouse S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

RI Town of Cumberland for Sewer Main 
Replacements 

1,500,000 Reed S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

RI Town of Middletown for Sewer System 
Reconfiguration 

1,092,000 Amo Reed, Whitehouse H/S 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

RI Town of North Providence for Sewer 
Lining Project 

343,413 Amo H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

RI Town of Westerly for Sewer Relining 
Project 

680,000 Magaziner Whitehouse H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

SC Beaufort Jasper Water & Sewer Author-
ity for Bluffton Area Pump Station 
System Improvements 

1,500,000 Graham S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

SC City of North Augusta for Greeneway 
Culvert Replacement 

1,280,000 Graham S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

SC City of Walterboro for SC Highway 63 
Wastewater Improvements 

2,983,000 Graham S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

SC County of Orangeburg for Wastewater 
Treatment Plant Expansion 

1,092,000 Clyburn H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

SC MetroConnects for Sewer Replacement 
Project 

1,750,000 Timmons H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

SC Town of Moncks Corner for Stormwater 
Improvements 

1,678,000 Graham S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

SC Town of Pawleys Island for Stormwater 
Improvements 

1,500,000 Fry Graham H/S 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

SC Town of Sullivan’s Island for Street 
Drainage Improvement 

3,000,000 Graham S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

TN City of Bartlett for Sewer Equalization 
Tank Installation 

1,000,000 Kustoff H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

TN City of Selmer for Sewer System Up-
grade 

750,000 Kustoff H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

TN Jackson Energy Authority for Water and 
Wastewater Extension Project 

750,000 Kustoff H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

TN Knoxville Utilities Board for Wastewater 
Treatment Plant 

750,000 Burchett H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

TN Town of Arlington for Wastewater 
Treatment Plant Expansion 

1,000,000 Kustoff H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

TN Town of Mosheim for Wastewater 
Treatment Plant Upgrades 

750,000 Harshbarger H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

TX City of Amarillo for Wastewater Treat-
ment Plant Project 

1,750,000 Jackson (TX) H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

TX City of Austin for Waterloo Greenway 
Creek Restoration and Water Quality 
Improvements 

1,092,000 Doggett H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

TX City of Beaumont for Wastewater Inter-
ceptor Rehabilitation 

1,000,000 Babin H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

TX City of Bryan for Wastewater Treatment 
Plant Construction 

1,500,000 McCaul H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

TX City of Eden for Pump Station Re-
placement 

300,000 Pfluger H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

TX City of Glenn Height for Wastewater 
Treatment Project 

1,092,000 Crockett H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

TX City of Grand Prairie for Waterford Lift 
Station Project 

1,092,000 Crockett H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

TX City of Huntsville for Wastewater 
Treatment Plant Upgrades 

750,000 Sessions H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

TX City of Kaufman for Wastewater Treat-
ment Plant Upgrades 

1,000,000 Gooden H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

TX City of Lago Vista for Wastewater 
Treatment and Collection System 
Expansion Project 

750,000 McCaul H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

TX City of Marble Falls for Wastewater 
Line Replacement Project 

2,000,000 Carter (TX) H 
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Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

TX City of Nacogdoches for Storm Drain-
age Improvements 

1,000,000 Sessions H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

TX City of Paradise for Regional Waste-
water Study 

240,000 Gill H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

TX City of Runaway Bay for Wastewater 
Infrastructure Improvements 

1,000,000 Jackson (TX) H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

TX City of San Marcos for Main Replace-
ment Project 

1,092,000 Casar H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

TX City of Somerset for Wastewater Sys-
tem Expansion 

1,250,000 Gonzales H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

TX City of Southside Place for Edloe/ 
Auden Sanitary Sewer Replacement 
Project 

909,909 Fletcher H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

TX City of Waco for Flat Creek Water 
Reuse Project 

1,000,000 Sessions H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

TX Harris County Flood Control District for 
Cypress Creek Regional Stormwater 
Detention Basin 

1,000,000 Hunt H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

TX Harris County Flood Control District for 
Kuykendahl Stormwater Detention 
Basin Project 

750,000 Crenshaw H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

TX Harris County Flood Control District for 
Schiel Road Stormwater Detention 
Basin 

1,000,000 Hunt H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

TX Harris County Flood Control District for 
Stormwater Detention Basin Project 

750,000 Luttrell H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

TX Harris County Flood Control District for 
West Little York Stormwater Deten-
tion Basin Project 

1,250,000 Luttrell H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

TX Harris County Flood Control District for 
Woodridge Stormwater Detention 
Basin Construction Project 

1,000,000 Crenshaw H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

TX Harris County Pollution Control Serv-
ices for Satellite Location 

1,000,000 Garcia (TX) H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

TX Missouri City for Well Capacity Expan-
sion Project 

1,092,000 Green H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

TX Montgomery County Municipal Utility 
District 84 for Bentwood Drainage 
Channel Improvement Project Phase 
II 

1,000,000 Crenshaw H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

TX Montgomery County Precinct 4 for 
Drainage Improvements 

750,000 Crenshaw H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

TX Newport Municipal Utility District for 
Sewer System Rehabilitation 

750,000 Crenshaw H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

TX San Antonio River Authority for 
Woodlawn Lake Storm Quality Im-
provements 

80,000 Castro H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

TX The City of Woodbranch Village for 
Water and Wastewater Project 

1,000,000 Crenshaw H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

TX Travis County for McNeil Drive Drain-
age Improvements 

1,092,000 Doggett H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

UT Central Iron County Water Conservancy 
District for Effluent Reuse Project 

1,750,000 Maloy H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

UT City of Clinton for Sewer Improvements 
and Expansion 

2,750,000 Moore (UT) H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

UT City of Logan for Water Reclamation 
Facility Project 

1,750,000 Moore (UT) H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

UT Salt Lake County for Central Valley 
Water Treatment Facility Upgrades 

1,000,000 Maloy H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

UT Santa Clara City for Sewer Line Expan-
sion 

1,250,000 Maloy H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

VA Bedford Regional Water Authority for 
Sanitary Sewer System Replacement 

750,000 Griffith H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

VA Charles City County for Sewer Collec-
tion System Modernization Project 

1,092,000 McClellan H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

VA City of Alexandria for Bellefonte Ave. 
Storm Drain Improvements 

1,092,000 Beyer H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

VA City of Buena Vista for Wastewater 
Treatment Plant Improvements 

2,300,000 Kaine, Warner S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

VA City of Falls Church for Cavalier Trail 
Park Sewage Flow Equalization 
Basin 

1,092,000 Beyer Kaine, Warner H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

VA City of Hopewell for Hopewell Heretick 
Avenue Stormwater Project 

1,092,000 McClellan Kaine, Warner H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

VA City of Petersburg for Poor Creek Re-
habilitation 

1,092,000 McClellan Kaine, Warner H 
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Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

VA City of Suffolk for Sanitary Sewer Im-
provements 

1,250,000 Kiggans Kaine, Warner H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

VA City of Suffolk for Sanitary Sewer Relo-
cation Project 

1,000,000 Kiggans Kaine, Warner H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

VA City of Virginia Beach for Stormwater 
Storage Project 

1,000,000 Kiggans Kaine, Warner H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

VA City of Williamsburg for Sanitary Sewer 
Resiliency Improvements 

600,000 Kaine, Warner S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

VA Hampton Roads Sanitation District for 
Onancock Pump Station Project 

750,000 Kiggans Kaine, Warner H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

VA Surry County for Wastewater Improve-
ments, Phase 2 

1,092,000 McClellan H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

VA Town of Altavista for Wastewater 
Treatment Plant Improvements 

3,000,000 Kaine, Warner S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

VA Town of Fries for Drinking Water and 
Sewer Treatment Improvements 

1,000,000 Kaine, Warner S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

VA Town of Lawrenceville for Wastewater 
Treatment Facility Expansion Project 

1,092,000 McClellan H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

VA Town of Stuart for Sewer Equalization 
and Reclamation 

1,058,000 Kaine, Warner S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

VA Town of Wytheville for Wastewater 
Plant Upgrade 

942,000 Kaine, Warner S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

VA Upper Occoquan Service Authority for 
Wastewater Facility Improvement 
Project 

1,092,000 Subramanyam Kaine, Warner H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

VT Addison County Community Trust for 
Manufactured Housing Community 
Wastewater Infrastructure Improve-
ments 

1,200,000 Sanders, Welch S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

VT Bolton Valley Water and Community 
Development Company for Commu-
nity Wastewater Treatment Facility 

1,000,000 Welch S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

VT City of Burlington for South End 
Wastewater Storage 

1,000,000 Balint Sanders, Welch H/S 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

VT Town of Berlin for Wastewater Treat-
ment Project 

1,092,000 Balint H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

VT Town of Highgate for Wastewater Dis-
charge System Construction 

750,000 Balint Sanders H/S 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

VT Town of Richmond for Richmond 
Wastewater Treatment Facility 

1,350,000 Sanders, Welch S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

VT Town of Woodstock for Woodstock 
Wastewater Treatment Facility 

1,000,000 Welch S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

WA City of Anacortes for Samish Indian 
Nation Summit Park Sewer Exten-
sion 

997,000 Murray S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

WA City of Bellevue for Lake Washington 
Sanitary Sewer Lake Lines Program 

500,000 DelBene Cantwell H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

WA City of Bothell for Woodcrest Utility Re-
placement Project 

1,092,000 DelBene Cantwell H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

WA City of Entiat for Wastewater Treat-
ment Plant Upgrades and Expansion 

1,000,000 Cantwell S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

WA City of Granite Falls for Water Infra-
structure Projects 

990,000 Cantwell, Murray S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

WA City of Palouse for Wastewater Treat-
ment Plant Improvements 

1,000,000 Baumgartner Cantwell H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

WA City of Renton for Kennydale Lakeline 
Sanitary Sewer and Water Quality 
Preservation Project 

1,092,000 Smith (WA) H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

WA City of Ritzville for Sewer Collection 
System Improvement Project 

750,000 Baumgartner Cantwell H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

WA City of Toppenish for Solid State Dryer 1,000,000 Cantwell S 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

WA City of Vancouver for Wastewater La-
goon Aeration Blower Upgrade 

1,092,000 Perez Cantwell H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

WA Clark Regional Wastewater District for 
Wallace Heights Septic Elimination 

2,215,000 Perez Murray H/S 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

WA Douglas County Sewer District #1 for 
Sewer Line Construction 

3,767,000 Murray S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

WA Kitsap County for Wastewater Treat-
ment Plant Upgrade 

1,092,000 Randall Cantwell H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

WA Port of Bellingham for Fairhaven Ma-
rine Industrial Park Stormwater Im-
provement Project 

1,200,000 Cantwell S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

WA Southwest Suburban Sewer District for 
Sewer Rehabilitation Project, Phase 
1 

1,092,000 Jayapal H 
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Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

WA Town of Carbonado for Wastewater In-
frastructure Project 

1,092,000 Schrier Murray H/S 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

WI Bell Sanitary District for Holding Tank 
Treatment Facility 

1,100,000 Baldwin S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

WI City of Oshkosh for Wastewater Treat-
ment 

3,200,000 Baldwin S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

WI City of Prairie du Chien for Wastewater 
Treatment Facility Upgrades 

1,250,000 Van Orden H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

WI Forest County Potawatomi Community 
for Wastewater Treatment 

2,000,000 Baldwin S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

WI Town of Calumet for Water Treatment 
System 

420,000 Baldwin S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

WI Town of Richmond for Wastewater Im-
provements 

144,000 Baldwin S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

WI Village of Brandon for Wastewater Im-
provements 

406,000 Baldwin S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

WV Berkeley County Westside Water Main 1,600,000 Capito, Justice S 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

WV Boone County Public Service District 
for Water Improvement Project 

750,000 Miller (WV) Capito H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

WV Buffalo Creek Public Service District 
for Water Treatment Plant Upgrade 
and Expansion 

1,000,000 Miller (WV) Capito, Justice H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

WV City of Welch for Combined Sewer 
Overflow Removal Project 

750,000 Miller (WV) Capito, Justice H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

WV City of Weston for Sewer Extension and 
Improvement Project 

1,500,000 Moore (WV) Capito H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

WV Huntington Four Pole Creek Pump Sta-
tion 

10,000,000 Capito S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

WV North Beckley Public Service District 
for Wastewater Treatment Plant Im-
provements 

750,000 Miller (WV) H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

WV Tucker County Commission for Re-
gional Sewer System Project 

1,500,000 Moore (WV) Capito H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

WY City of Casper for Sanitary Sewer 
Project 

1,750,000 Hageman H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

WY Northern Arapaho Tribe for Wastewater 
System Improvement Project 

1,000,000 Hageman H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

WY Town of Jackson for Sewer Infrastruc-
ture Improvements 

1,000,000 Hageman H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

AK City of Homer for Water Transmission 
Main Replacement Project 

937,868 Begich Murkowski H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

AK City of Unalaska for Captains Bay Wa-
terline Replacement 

3,400,000 Murkowski S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

AK City of Wasilla for Wasilla-Palmer 
Water System Interconnect Design 

1,930,000 Murkowski S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

AL City of Loxley for Water System Im-
provement Project 

750,000 Moore (AL) H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

AL City of Samson for Well Construction 1,840,000 Moore (AL) H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

AL Coosa Valley Water Supply District for 
Water Supply Expansion 

1,000,000 Rogers (AL) H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

AL The City of Greenville Water Works and 
Sewer Board for Water Supply Aug-
mentation 

3,500,000 Figures Britt, Tuberville H/S 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

AL Town of Rogersville for Elevated Water 
Storage Tank 

1,500,000 Strong H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

AR City of Helena-West Helena for Water 
Rehabilitation 

4,500,000 Boozman S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

AR City of Wabbaseka for Drinking Water 
Regionalization 

2,000,000 Boozman S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

AR Wynne Water Utilities for Water Infra-
structure Improvements 

4,500,000 Boozman S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

AZ City of Chandler for New Wells Project 1,000,000 Stanton Gallego H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

AZ City of Page for Water Treatment Plant 
Expansion 

2,550,000 Gallego, Kelly S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

AZ City of Safford for Water Line Up-
grades 

2,100,000 Gallego, Kelly S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

AZ Graham County for Water Line Project 1,200,000 Ciscomani H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

AZ Town of Eagar for Spring Line Restora-
tion Project 

1,500,000 Gallego, Kelly S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

AZ Town of Marana for PFAS Treatment 
Project 

1,750,000 Ciscomani H 
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Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

AZ Town of Marana for Source Water Sys-
tem Improvements 

2,250,000 Ciscomani H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

CA Borrego Water District for Water Line 
Replacement 

750,000 Issa Schiff H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

CA Calleguas Municipal Water District for 
Lake Bard Pump Station Project 

1,092,000 Brownley H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

CA City of Avenal for Water Storage Tank 
Project 

4,000,000 Valadao H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

CA City of Beverly Hills for Water Main 
Replacement Project 

1,092,000 Lieu H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

CA City of Burbank for Potable Reservoir 
Replacement 

1,092,000 Friedman Schiff H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

CA City of California City for Water System 
Replacement Project Phase II 

1,000,000 Obernolte H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

CA City of Chino for Benson Emergency 
Power Generator Project 

1,092,000 Torres (CA) H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

CA City of Coalinga for Sodium Hydroxide 
Storage and Injection Facility Project 

1,092,000 Gray H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

CA City of Dinuba for Water Tower Re-
placement 

1,092,000 Costa Padilla, Schiff H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

CA City of Escalon for SSJID Surface Water 
Connection Project 

1,092,000 Harder H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

CA City of La Habra for Foothill Zone Con-
solidation Water Project 

1,092,000 Sánchez H

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

CA City of Lemoore for Water Meter Project 1,000,000 Fong H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

CA City of Loma Linda for SCADA System 
Reliability Project 

750,000 Obernolte H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

CA City of Manhattan Beach for Cyberse-
curity of Critical Infrastructure 
Project 

1,040,000 Lieu H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

CA City of McFarland for Well Replace-
ment 

2,000,000 Valadao H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

CA City of Oxnard for Cast Iron Pipe Re-
placement Project 

1,092,000 Brownley Schiff H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

CA City of Pasadena for Water and Waste-
water System Replacement 

1,092,000 Friedman Schiff H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

CA City of Poway for Water Supply Project 1,000,000 Issa H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

CA City of San Juan Bautista for Drinking 
Water Supply Regionalization 

1,092,000 Lofgren H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

CA City of Santa Ana for PFAS Treatment 1,092,000 Correa H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

CA City of Santa Paula for Cross-Town 
Pipeline Project 

1,092,000 Brownley Schiff H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

CA City of Tustin for 17th Street Desalter 
Electrical Upgrade Project 

2,000,000 Schiff S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

CA City of Williams for Water Infrastruc-
ture Improvements 

1,000,000 LaMalfa H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

CA County of Kings for New Well Project 2,000,000 Valadao Padilla H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

CA County of Madera for North Fork Water 
System Project 

1,200,000 Padilla S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

CA County of Monterey for San Lucas 
Water Treatment Project 

1,092,000 Lofgren Schiff H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

CA Cucamonga Valley Water District for 
Baseline Waterline Improvement 
Project 

1,092,000 Aguilar H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

CA Eastern Municipal Water District for 
Well 84D Water Quality Improvement 
Project 

1,092,000 Takano H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

CA Fallbrook Public Utility District for 
Water Line Replacement 

1,000,000 Issa Padilla H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

CA Jurupa Community Services District for 
Well 29 Development 

1,092,000 Takano H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

CA Las Virgenes Municipal Water District 
for Water Farm Study 

1,050,000 Padilla S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

CA Montara Water and Sanitary District 
for Water and Sewer Line Relocation 
Project 

1,092,000 Liccardo H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

CA Monte Vista Water District for Pipeline 
Replacement Project 

1,092,000 Torres (CA) H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

CA Orange County Water District for PFAS 
Treatment Project 

750,000 Kim H 
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Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

CA Rancho California Water District for 
Water Treatment Facility Construc-
tion 

1,000,000 Issa H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

CA Sacramento County for Arden Service 
Area Water Supply Project 

1,092,000 Bera Padilla H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

CA Santa Clara Valley Water District for 
Silicon Valley Regional Purified 
Water Facility 

1,092,000 Khanna H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

CA Santa Clarita Valley Water Agency for 
PFAS Treatment Project 

1,092,000 Whitesides H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

CA Santa Margarita Water District for 
Water Treatment Plant 

750,000 Kim H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

CA Solano Irrigation District for Vaca Val-
ley Public Water System Consolida-
tion, Phase I 

1,092,000 Thompson (CA) H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

CA South Tahoe Public Utility District for 
Water Improvement Project 

1,200,000 Kiley Schiff H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

CA Sweetwater Authority for Sodium Hypo-
chlorite Chlorination Water Treat-
ment System 

1,000,000 Vargas H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

CA Tahoe City Public Utility District for 
Water Infrastructure Improvement 
Project 

1,250,000 Kiley Padilla H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

CA Tule River Indian Tribe of California for 
Water Transmission Improvement 
Project 

1,250,000 Fong H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

CA West Valley Water District for Cyberse-
curity and Water Reliability Project 

1,092,000 Aguilar H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

CA Western Municipal Water District for 
Reservoir Management Systems 

1,092,000 Takano H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

CO Castle Rock Water for Water Supply 
Project 

1,750,000 Boebert H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

CO City of Brighton for Water Line Re-
placement 

1,000,000 Bennet,
Hickenlooper 

S 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

CO City of Brush for Water Treatment Fa-
cility 

1,000,000 Boebert H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

CO Louviers Water and Sanitation District 
for Drinking Water Distribution 
Project 

1,000,000 Boebert Bennet, 
Hickenlooper 

H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

CO Norwood Water Commission for Water 
Line Project 

1,250,000 Hurd H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

CO Prairie View Ranch Water District for 
Water Infrastructure Consolidation 
Project 

1,750,000 Boebert H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

CO Pueblo County for Drinking Water In-
frastructure Improvements 

1,000,000 Hurd H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

CO Town of De Beque for Secondary Water 
Source 

320,000 Hurd Bennet, 
Hickenlooper 

H/S 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

CO Town of Granby for Water Infrastruc-
ture Project 

1,092,000 Neguse Bennet, 
Hickenlooper 

H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

CO Town of Kiowa for Well Redundancy 
Project 

1,000,000 Boebert H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

CO Town of Ovid for Water Treatment 
Plant Improvement Project 

1,000,000 Boebert H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

CO Town of Severance for Regional Water 
Treatment Plant and Transmission 
Line Project 

1,750,000 Boebert H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

CO Town of Walsh for Water System Im-
provement Project 

750,000 Boebert H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

CT Southington Water Department (SWD) 
for Wells PFAS Treatment 

2,000,000 Larson Blumenthal, Mur-
phy 

H/S 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

DE Town of Smyrna for Well and Water 
Treatment Plant Project 

1,092,000 McBride Blunt Rochester, 
Coons 

H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

FL City of Coral Springs for Water Treat-
ment Plant Upgrade 

1,092,000 Moskowitz H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

FL City of Lake Helen for Watermains Re-
placement Project 

750,000 Mills H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

FL City of Lakeland for Water Treatment 
Plant Upgrades 

800,000 Lee (FL) H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

FL City of North Miami for Water Plant 
Modernization Project 

1,092,000 Wilson H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

FL City of West Melbourne for Reverse Os-
mosis Water Production Facility 

1,250,000 Haridopolos H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

FL City of Winter Springs for Mt. Green-
wood Water Main Replacement 

1,000,000 Mills H 
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Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

FL Florida Keys Aqueduct Authority for 
Water Transmission Improvement 
Project 

750,000 Gimenez H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

FL Gadsden County for Water System Im-
provement and Expansion Project 

750,000 Dunn H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

FL Hillsborough County for Water Infra-
structure Assessment 

500,000 Lee (FL) H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

FL Pasco County for Booster Station 
Project 

1,000,000 Lee (FL) H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

FL Pasco County for Chlorine Booster Sta-
tion Construction Project 

750,000 Bilirakis H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

FL Town of Lantana for Water Treatment 
Plant Upgrades 

1,092,000 Frankel H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

GA City of Attapulgus for Water Main Re-
placement 

478,420 Bishop (GA) H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

GA City of Blakely for Water System Im-
provements 

960,000 Bishop (GA) H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

GA City of College Park for Lead/Galva-
nized Water Pipeline Replacement 

2,134,000 McBath, Williams 
(GA) 

Ossoff, Warnock H/S 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

GA City of East Point for Drinking Water 
Treatment Upgrades 

1,250,000 McBath Ossoff, Warnock H/S 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

GA City of Fairburn for Water Infrastruc-
ture Upgrades 

1,092,000 McBath Warnock H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

GA City of Hiawassee for Drinking Water 
Project 

2,000,000 Warnock S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

GA City of Millen for Industrial Park Water 
Tank Construction 

1,500,000 Ossoff S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

GA City of Oxford for Water Main Replace-
ment Project 

1,092,000 Scott (GA) H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

GA City of Palmetto for Sewer Line Re-
placements 

856,000 Ossoff, Warnock S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

GA City of Rincon for Waterline Extension 
Project 

1,000,000 Carter (GA) H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

GA City of Roswell for Water Storage and 
Redundancy Project 

1,000,000 McCormick H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

GA City of Savannah for Reservoir Reha-
bilitation 

1,248,000 Ossoff, Warnock S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

GA City of Wrens for New Municipal Drink-
ing Water Well 

557,000 Warnock S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

GA DeKalb County for Larkspur Water Main 
Replacement Project 

1,479,000 Ossoff, Warnock S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

GA DeKalb County for Lithonia Booster 
Pump Station Standby Power Project 

726,625 Johnson (GA) Ossoff, Warnock H/S 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

GA DeKalb County for Water Storage Tank 
Upgrades 

561,150 Johnson (GA), Wil-
liams (GA) 

Ossoff H/S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

GA Floyd County for Well Design and Con-
struction Project 

650,000 Greene H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

GA Gwinnett County for Walton Court 
Booster Station Project 

1,092,000 Scott (GA) Warnock H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

GA Lee County Board of Commissioners for 
Water Supply and Treatment Im-
provements 

1,092,000 Bishop (GA) Ossoff H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

GA Newton County for Transmission Main 
Replacement Project 

1,092,000 Scott (GA) Ossoff, Warnock H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

GA Walker County Water and Sewerage 
Authority for Water Infrastructure 
Improvements 

700,000 Greene H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

HI County of Hawaii Department of Water 
Supply for Chlorination System Con-
version 

1,440,000 Hirono, Schatz S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

HI County of Maui Department of Water 
Supply for Kealaloa Well Develop-
ment 

2,000,000 Hirono, Schatz S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

HI Honolulu Board of Water Supply for 
Kaonohi Booster Replacement 

2,000,000 Hirono, Schatz S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

HI Kauai County Department of Water 
Supply for Kilauea Water Tank Re-
placement Project 

1,092,000 Tokuda Hirono, Schatz H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

HI Maui County for Lahaina Water Infra-
structure Resiliency and Hardening 

1,092,000 Tokuda Hirono, Schatz H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

ID City of American Falls for Water Im-
provement Project 

2,500,000 Simpson H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

ID City of Bellevue for Drinking Water Im-
provements Project 

4,000,000 Simpson H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

ID City of Rigby for Drinking Water Im-
provement Project 

2,500,000 Simpson H 
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Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

ID Shoshone-Bannock Tribes for Water 
Tank Replacement 

4,000,000 Simpson H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

IL Bonnie Brae Forest Manor Sanitary 
District for Water Capital Improve-
ments 

250,000 Duckworth S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

IL City of Aurora for Lead Service Line 
Replacement Project 

1,092,000 Foster, Underwood H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

IL City of Chester for Route 150 Water 
Main Replacement 

1,200,000 Duckworth S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

IL City of Chicago for Lead Service Line 
Replacements 

2,000,000 Durbin S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

IL City of Freeport for Water Main Re-
placement Project 

1,092,000 Sorensen H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

IL City of Highland Park for George B 
Prindle Water Treatment Plant In-
take Improvements 

1,092,000 Schneider H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

IL City of Macomb for Lead Service Line 
Replacements 

1,000,000 Durbin S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

IL City of Markham for Water System In-
frastructure Improvements 

1,500,000 Duckworth S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

IL City of North Chicago for Lead Service 
Line Replacements 

1,092,000 Schneider H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

IL City of Oglesby for Water Main Re-
placement Project 

1,020,800 Underwood H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

IL City of Palos Heights for 80th Ave 
Pump Station Upgrades 

1,092,000 Casten H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

IL City of Paris for Wastewater Treatment 
Plant Upgrades 

500,000 Duckworth S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

IL City of Springfield for Water Main Re-
placement 

900,000 Durbin S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

IL DuPage Water Commission for Re-
gional Source Water Project Stage 1 

1,000,000 Krishnamoorthi H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

IL Grand Prairie Water Commission for 
Water Infrastructure Project in 
Northern Illinois 

1,092,000 Underwood H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

IL Lake County Public Works for Water 
System Improvements 

1,092,000 Schakowsky H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

IL Leyden Township for Water Main and 
Lead Service Line Replacement 
Project 

1,092,000 Garcı́a (IL) H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

IL North Park Public Water District for 
Well Reconstruction and Water 
Treatment 

1,000,000 Durbin S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

IL Robinson Palestine Water Commission 
for New Water Treatment Plant 

1,000,000 Bost H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

IL Southland Water Agency for Water In-
take Pipe Project 

1,092,000 Kelly (IL) H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

IL Town of Cicero for South Side Water 
Pumping Station Improvement 

1,092,000 Garcı́a (IL) H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

IL Village of Arlington Heights for Lead 
Service Line Replacement Project 

1,092,000 Quigley H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

IL Village of Bellwood for Water Infra-
structure Improvement Project 

1,092,000 Davis (IL) H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

IL Village of Berkeley for Section 2 Lead 
Service Line Replacement Project 

1,024,207 Garcı́a (IL) H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

IL Village of Cary for Water System Resil-
iency and PFAS Mitigation Improve-
ments Project 

1,092,000 Schakowsky H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

IL Village of Coal Valley for Water Main 
Extension and Well #4 Water Tower 
Construction Project 

1,092,000 Sorensen H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

IL Village of Elk Grove for Water Main 
Lining Project 

1,092,000 Krishnamoorthi H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

IL Village of Forest Park for Water System 
Improvements 

1,092,000 Davis (IL) H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

IL Village of Glen Carbon for Drinking 
Water Treatment Plant Installation 

1,092,000 Budzinski H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

IL Village of Hillside for Drinking Water 
Improvement Project 

1,092,000 Davis (IL) H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

IL Village of Maywood for Water Main Im-
provements 

1,092,000 Davis (IL) H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

IL Village of Melrose Park for Winston 
Park Water Main Improvements 

1,092,000 Garcı́a (IL) H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

IL Village of Morton Grove for Lead Serv-
ice Line Replacement Project 

1,092,000 Schakowsky H 
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Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

IL Village of North Riverside for Water 
Main Improvement Project 

1,092,000 Davis (IL) H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

IL Village of Oswego for Drinking Water 
Supply Project 

1,092,000 Underwood H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

IL Village of River Forest for Drinking 
Water Improvement Project 

1,092,000 Davis (IL) H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

IL Village of Wauconda for Lead Service 
Line Replacement, Phase 1 

1,092,000 Foster H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

IL Village of West Salem for Watermain 
Replacement Project 

1,200,000 Bost H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

IL Village of Wilmette for Lead Service 
Line Replacement Project 

1,092,000 Schneider H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

IL Winnebago County for City of Rockford 
PFAS Remediation 

700,000 Duckworth S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

IL Winnebago County for Water Main Ex-
tension 

600,000 Durbin S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

IN City of Bloomington Utilities for Water 
Treatment Plant Project 

1,250,000 Houchin H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

IN City of Indianapolis for Lead Service 
Line Replacement Program 

1,092,000 Carson H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

IN Fort Wayne City Utilities for Water and 
Stormwater Improvement Project 
Phase I 

2,000,000 Stutzman H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

IN Huntington City Water Utility for Water 
Main Replacements 

1,474,360 Stutzman H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

IN Huntington-Andrews Drinking Water 
Regionalization Project 

3,000,000 Young S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

IN Town of Dublin for Water Treatment 
Plant Project 

1,250,000 Shreve H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

IN Town of Glenwood for Water Line 
Project 

1,250,000 Shreve H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

IN Town of Kingman for Water Infrastruc-
ture Improvements 

2,000,000 Young S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

KS City of Caney for Water Distribution 
System Improvements 

4,000,000 Schmidt Moran H/S 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

KS City of Hays for R9 Wellfield and Pipe-
line Project 

11,000,000 Moran S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

KS Leavenworth Waterworks for Water 
Treatment Plant Project 

1,250,000 Schmidt H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

KS McPherson Board of Public Utilities for 
South Well Field Project 

2,000,000 Moran S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

KS Russell R9 Project 1,000,000 Moran S 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

KY Bourbon County for Water Tank Project 750,000 Barr H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

KY City of Albany for Water Treatment 
Plant Construction 

7,334,000 McConnell S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

KY City of Auburn for Water Line Replace-
ment 

656,000 Guthrie H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

KY City of Vine Grove for Water Line Im-
provements 

817,491 Guthrie H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

KY Edmonson County Water District for 
Water Treatment Plant Moderniza-
tion 

9,256,000 McConnell S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

KY Henderson Water Utility for Raw Water 
Intake and Pipeline Project 

1,000,000 Comer H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

KY Louisville Water Company for Lead 
Service Line Replacement 

1,092,000 McGarvey H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

KY Nicholas County for Water Improve-
ments Project 

1,000,000 Barr H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

KY South Hopkins Water District for Wa-
terline and Building Project 

750,000 Comer H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

LA Jefferson Davis Parish for Rural Water 
District Improvements 

750,000 Higgins H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

LA Lafayette Consolidated Government for 
Water Line Replacement 

1,000,000 Higgins H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

MA City of Cambridge for Water Ozone 
Generators Replacement Project 

1,092,000 Pressley Markey H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

MA City of Fall River for Lead Service Line 
Replacement Project 

1,092,000 Auchincloss Markey, Warren H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

MA City of Haverhill for Radial Collector 
Well 

1,000,000 Markey, Warren S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

MA City of Newburyport for PFAS Water Fil-
tration System 

1,092,000 Moulton Markey, Warren H 
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Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

MA City of Woburn for Horn Pond Plant 
PFAS Removal Project 

1,092,000 Clark H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

MA Leicester Water Supply District for 
Interconnection Project 

950,000 McGovern Markey, Warren H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

MA Town of Blandford for Water Treatment 
& Distribution System Upgrades 

1,092,000 Neal Markey, Warren H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

MA Town of Essex for Drinking Water Sys-
tem Improvements 

1,092,000 Moulton Markey, Warren H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

MA Town of Foxborough for PFAS Treat-
ment Plant 

1,092,000 Auchincloss H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

MA Town of Freetown for Water Line Exten-
sion Project 

1,000,000 Auchincloss H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

MA Town of Groton for Groton/Dunstable/ 
Pepperell Regional Water System Ex-
pansion PFAS Mitigation Project 

1,092,000 Trahan H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

MA Town of Hamilton for Hamilton- 
Wenham Regional Drinking Water 
Connection 

1,092,000 Moulton H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

MA Town of Ipswich for Drinking Water In-
frastructure Upgrades 

1,092,000 Moulton H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

MA Town of Mendon for Water System Ex-
pansion Project 

960,000 Auchincloss H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

MA Town of Middleton for PFAS Mitigation 
Project 

1,092,000 Moulton H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

MA Town of Natick for PFAS Removal 
Project 

1,036,000 Clark H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

MA Town of Plainville for Water Treatment 
Plant Replacement Project 

1,092,000 Auchincloss H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

MA Town of Randolph for Water Standpipe 
Replacement 

1,092,000 Pressley H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

MA Town of Sharon for Water Main Re-
placement Project 

906,560 Auchincloss H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

MA Town of Topsfield for Water Main Re-
placement 

1,092,000 Moulton H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

MA Town of Westford for PFAS Treatment 
Infrastructure Project 

1,092,000 Trahan H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

MA West Brookfield Water Department for 
Leland Road Water Treatment 
Project 

1,092,000 Neal Markey, Warren H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

MD City of Bowie for Drinking Water Pipe 
Replacement Project 

1,092,000 Hoyer Alsobrooks, Van 
Hollen 

H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

MD City of Rockville for Lead Service Line 
Inventory Investigation 

500,000 Raskin Van Hollen H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

MD City of Westminster for Advanced 
Water Purification System Project, 
Phase 3 

1,092,000 Olszewski Van Hollen H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

MD Garrett County Sanitary District for 
Gorman Water Source Project 

1,659,000 Alsobrooks, Van 
Hollen 

S 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

MD Middletown Wastewater Treatment En-
hanced Nutrient Removal Upgrade 

470,000 Alsobrooks S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

MD Town of North East for Pump Station 
Project 

1,950,000 Harris (MD) Van Hollen H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

MD Worcester County for Water Treatment 
Plant Replacement 

2,550,000 Harris (MD) Alsobrooks, Van 
Hollen 

H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

ME Canton Water District for Drinking 
Water Infrastructure Improvements 

1,250,000 Collins S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

ME Livermore Falls Water District for Water 
Main Replacement 

2,000,000 King S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

ME Loring Development Authority for Water 
Infrastructure Improvements 

1,740,000 Collins, King S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

ME Lubec Water District for Drinking Water 
Infrastructure Improvements 

2,000,000 Collins, King S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

ME Monmouth Water Association for Drink-
ing Water Infrastructure Improve-
ments 

3,555,000 Collins, King S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

ME Old Town Water District for Drinking 
Water Infrastructure Improvements 

3,560,000 Collins, King S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

ME Presque Isle Utilities District for Water 
Infrastructure Upgrades 

2,000,000 Collins, King S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

MI Charter Township of Chesterfield for 
Water Main Replacement 

2,000,000 McClain (MI) H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

MI Charter Township of Fenton for Water 
Line Replacement Project 

1,092,000 McDonald Rivet Peters H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

MI Charter Township of Grayling for Mu-
nicipal Water Service Project 

3,000,000 Bergman Peters H/S 
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Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

MI Charter Township of Independence for 
Water Main Extension 

1,000,000 McClain (MI) H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

MI City of Allen Park for Allen Road Water 
Main Replacement Project 

1,092,000 Thanedar H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

MI City of Berkley for Lead Water Service 
Line Replacements 

1,092,000 Stevens Peters H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

MI City of Cadillac for Water Distribution 
Project 

1,460,000 Moolenaar Peters H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

MI City of Dearborn for Lead Line Re-
placement Project 

500,000 Slotkin S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

MI City of Escanaba for Water Infrastruc-
ture Improvement Project 

750,000 Bergman Slotkin H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

MI City of Escanaba for Water Main and 
Service Line Upgrade Project 

750,000 Bergman Slotkin H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

MI City of Ferndale for Lead Service Line 
Verifications 

400,000 Stevens H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

MI City of Grand Blanc for the Blast the 
Mains and Roll in the New Project 

1,000,000 Peters S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

MI City of Harbor Beach for Transmission 
Main Improvements 

2,000,000 McClain (MI) H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

MI City of Jonesville for Lead Service Line 
and Water Main Replacement 

1,000,000 Walberg H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

MI City of Lathrup Village for Eldorado 
Water Main Replacement 

880,000 Tlaib H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

MI City of Linden for Water Distribution 
System Modernization 

1,092,000 McDonald Rivet H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

MI City of Lowell for Water Treatment 
Plant Expansion Project 

1,250,000 Moolenaar H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

MI City of Midland for Pump Station 
Emergency Power Generator Project 

600,000 McDonald Rivet H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

MI City of Sandusky for Water Infrastruc-
ture Improvements 

925,000 McClain (MI) H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

MI City of St. Ignace for Water and 
Wastewater SCADA Communication 
System 

36,000 Peters S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

MI City of Tawas City for Primary Trans-
mission Main Project 

1,000,000 Bergman Peters H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

MI City of Wyandotte for Lead Service Line 
Replacement 

1,092,00 Thanedar H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

MI Great Lakes Water Authority for 54- 
Inch Water Main Assessment and 
Renewal Project 

1,000,000 Slotkin S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

MI Great Lakes Water Authority for 
Downriver Loop Water Main Con-
struction 

1,092,000 Thanedar H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

MI Oakland County for Pontiac Drinking 
Water System Improvements 

1,000,000 Peters, Slotkin S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

MI Summit Township for Water Supply 
Project 

750,000 Walberg H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

MI The Charter Township of Caledonia for 
Water Trunkline Water System 
Project 

2,000,000 Moolenaar H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

MI Village of Bellevue for Potable Drinking 
Water Well 

144,000 Peters, Slotkin S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

MI Village of Michiana for Water Main Re-
placement 

1,000,000 Walberg H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

MI Whiteford Township for Water Plant 
Upgrades 

2,000,000 Walberg H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

MI Ypsilanti Community Utilities Authority 
for Water Main Improvement Project 

1,092,000 Dingell Peters H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

MN City of Bloomington for Booster Station 
Pump Replacement 

1,092,000 Morrison Klobuchar H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

MN City of Dennison for Water Infrastruc-
ture Improvement Project 

1,000,000 Finstad Smith H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

MN City of Duluth for Water Treatment 
Plant Rehabilitation 

1,750,000 Stauber Klobuchar H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

MN City of Eagle Lake for Water Treatment 
Improvement Project 

1,050,000 Finstad Klobuchar H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

MN City of Ely for Water System Improve-
ments 

2,000,000 Stauber Klobuchar H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

MN City of Elysian for Water Treatment 
Plant 

1,000,000 Klobuchar S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

MN City of Foley for Water Treatment Plant 
and Well Construction 

2,000,000 Emmer Klobuchar H 
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Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

MN City of Gem Lake for Municipal Water 
Supply Project, Phase 2 

1,092,000 McCollum Smith H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

MN City of Hastings for PFAS and Nitrates 
Treatment Project 

1,092,000 Craig Klobuchar H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

MN City of Manchester for Watermain Re-
placement Project 

1,750,000 Finstad Smith H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

MN City of Minnetrista for Manganese 
Mitigation Project 

1,092,000 Morrison Smith H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

MN City of Mound for Water Treatment 
Plant Manganese Removal Project 

1,092,000 Morrison Smith H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

MN City of Mountain Iron for Water Main 
Loop Project 

750,000 Stauber H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

MN City of Nashwauk for Water Infrastruc-
ture Improvement Project 

1,061,000 Stauber Smith H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

MN City of Nerstrand for Water Infrastruc-
ture Improvements 

1,000,000 Finstad Klobuchar H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

MN City of Okabena for Water Distribution 
System Improvements 

750,000 Finstad Smith H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

MN City of Pemberton for Distribution Sys-
tem Repairs 

800,000 Finstad Smith H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

MN City of Richfield for Emergency Water 
Interconnect Project 

1,092,000 Omar Klobuchar, Smith H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

MN City of Stillwater for PFAS Water Treat-
ment Facility 

1,092,000 McCollum Klobuchar H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

MN City of Wheaton for Water Main Pipe 
Replacement 

750,000 Fischbach Klobuchar H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

MN Henderson for Water Filtration Plant 
Construction 

750,000 Fischbach Klobuchar H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

MN Hibbing Public Utilities Commission for 
Water Main Replacement and Treat-
ment Plant Upgrade 

1,000,000 Stauber Klobuchar H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

MN Polk County for Water Improvement 
Project 

750,000 Fischbach Klobuchar H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

MS City of Brandon for Water Storage Tank 
Project 

1,250,000 Guest Wicker H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

MS City of Meridian for Water Storage Fa-
cility Project 

1,500,000 Guest Wicker H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

MS Town of Sandersville for Water Infra-
structure Improvements 

2,080,000 Guest Wicker H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

MT City of Billings for Flume Replacement 
Project 

1,000,000 Downing H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

MT Missoula County for Water Well Up-
grades 

1,750,000 Zinke Sheehy H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

MT St. Ignatius Wastewater Collection Sys-
tem Replacement Project 

4,625,000 Sheehy S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

MT Town of Alberton for Water Storage 
Project 

1,000,000 Zinke H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

MT Town of Philipsburg for Transmission 
Line Upgrade 

1,750,000 Zinke H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NC Brunswick County Public Utilities for 
Water Line Extension 

1,000,000 Rouzer H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NC Cape Fear Public Utility Authority for 
Raw Water Transmission Main Ex-
tension 

750,000 Rouzer H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NC Columbus County for Water System Im-
provements 

2,000,000 Rouzer H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NC Fayetteville Public Works Commission 
for Water Treatment Plants 

4,500,000 Tillis S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NC Hertford County for Water System Im-
provements 

1,092,000 Davis (NC) H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NC Lincoln County for Transmission Line 
Project 

2,000,000 Harrigan H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NC Orange Water and Sewer Authority for 
Clearwell Replacement Project 

1,092,000 Foushee H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NC Orange Water and Sewer Authority for 
PFAS Treatment Facility Project 

1,092,000 Foushee H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NC Town of Dallas for High Shoals/Dallas 
Water Interconnect Project 

1,250,000 Moore (NC) H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NC Town of Elk Park for Water Infrastruc-
ture Improvements 

528,000 Edwards H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NC Town of Franklin for High Service 
Pump Replacement 

2,000,000 Edwards H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NC Town of Fuquay-Varina for Water Stor-
age Tank Project 

1,092,000 Foushee, Knott H 
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Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NC Town of Holly Springs for Harnett Re-
gional Water Improvement Project 

1,092,000 Foushee H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NC Town of Spruce Pine for Water Storage 
Tank Project 

2,250,000 Edwards H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NE City of Genoa for New Well and Trans-
mission Line 

620,000 Fischer S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NE City of McCook for Water Treatment 
Plant 

3,200,000 Fischer S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NE Santee Sioux Tribe Of The Santee Res-
ervation Of Nebraska for Water Sys-
tem Capacity and Infrastructure Im-
provements 

8,250,000 Fischer S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NE Village of Farwell for Water System Im-
provements 

696,000 Fischer S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NE Village of Ohiowa for Well Replacement 344,000 Smith (NE) H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NH Town of Newport for Water Distribution 
System Replacement Project 

640,000 Goodlander Shaheen H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NJ Borough of Freehold for Water Tower 
Tanks Refurbishment Project 

1,092,000 Conaway H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NJ Borough of Hamburg for Lead/Galva-
nized Steel Water Service Line Re-
placement 

500,000 Booker S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NJ Borough of Ho-Ho-Kus for Lead Service 
Line Replacement 

944,000 Booker, Kim S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NJ Borough of Hopatcong for Lead Service 
Line Replacement 

1,000,000 Kean H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NJ Borough of Matawan for Lead Pipes 
Removal 

1,000,000 Pallone H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NJ Borough of Red Bank for Lead Service 
Line Replacement Program 

1,000,000 Pallone Booker, Kim H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NJ Borough of Rocky Hill for Municipal 
Water Infrastructure Improvements 

1,092,000 Watson Coleman H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NJ Borough of Swedesboro for Lead Pipe 
Abatement 

1,000,000 Van Drew H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NJ Cape May Water and Sewer Utility for 
Desalination Plant Funding 

1,250,000 Booker, Kim S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NJ City of Elizabeth for Lead Service Line 
Replacement Project 

1,000,000 Menendez Booker, Kim H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NJ City of Garfield for Lead Service Line 
Removal 

944,000 Booker, Kim S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NJ City of Orange Township for Drinking 
Water Main Relocation Project 

1,092,000 McIver H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NJ Hamilton Township Municipal Utilities 
Authority for Water Main Replace-
ment 

1,100,000 Booker S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NJ Town of Dover for Lead Service Line 
Replacements 

1,092,000 Sherrill Booker, Kim H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NJ Town of Kearny for Lead Service Line 
Replacement Project 

379,000 Booker, Kim S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NJ Town of Maple Shade for Water Treat-
ment Plant Replacement 

1,092,000 Norcross H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NJ Township of Bloomfield for Lead Serv-
ice Line Replacement 

481,000 Booker, Kim S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NJ Township of Freehold for Water Main 
Replacements 

1,092,000 Conaway Booker H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NJ Township of Manchester for Water 
Supply and Treatment Project 

1,750,000 Smith (NJ) H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NJ Township of Montville for PFAS Treat-
ment Implementation Project 

1,092,000 Sherrill H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NJ Township of Nutley for Booster Pump 
Station Enhancement Project 

500,000 Sherrill Booker H/S 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NJ Township of Winslow for W. Factory Rd 
Water Storage Tank Rehabilitation 

880,000 Norcross H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NJ Village of Ridgewood for Lead Service 
Line Replacement 

1,535,000 Booker, Kim S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NJ Willingboro Municipal Utilities Authority 
for PFOS/PFOA Water Treatment 
Plant Upgrade Project 

1,092,000 Conaway Booker, Kim H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NM City of Santa Rosa for Wastewater Re-
habilitation Project 

1,092,000 Stansbury H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NM City of Truth or Consequences for 
Water Line Improvements 

1,075,000 Heinrich S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NM Enchanted Forest Mutual Domestic 
Water Consumers Association for 
Drinking Water Line Improvements 

800,000 Heinrich, Luján S



INTERIOR AND ENVIRONMENT INCORPORATION OF COMMUNITY PROJECT FUNDING ITEMS/CONGRESSIONALLY DIRECTED SPENDING ITEMS—Continued 

Agency Account State Project Recipient and Name Amount 
Requestor(s) 

Origination 
House Senate

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NM Ramah Navajo School Board for Drink-
ing Water Improvement Project 

1,092,000 Vasquez H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NM Town of Bernalillo for Wastewater 
Treatment Plant Project 

1,092,000 Stansbury Heinrich, Luján H

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NM Village of Questa for Water System Im-
provements 

1,000,000 Heinrich S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NV City of Elko for Water Storage Tank 
Reconstruction 

2,000,000 Amodei Cortez Masto, 
Rosen 

H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NV City of Fernley for Water Treatment 
Plant Upgrade 

2,000,000 Amodei Cortez Masto, 
Rosen 

H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NV City of West Wendover for Water Trans-
mission System Pipeline Replace-
ment 

2,000,000 Amodei Cortez Masto, 
Rosen 

H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NV Gardnerville Ranchos General Improve-
ment District for Pipeline Replace-
ment Project 

2,000,000 Amodei Cortez Masto, 
Rosen 

H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NV Las Vegas Valley Water District for 
Kyle Canyon Discharge Line Project 

1,092,000 Horsford Cortez Masto, 
Rosen 

H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NV Lyon County for Generator Project 240,000 Cortez Masto, 
Rosen 

S 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NV Moapa Valley Water District for Water 
Transmission Line Project 

1,092,000 Horsford Cortez Masto, 
Rosen 

H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NV Reno-Sparks Indian Colony for Waste-
water Treatment Facility Design and 
Engineering 

2,224,000 Amodei Cortez Masto, 
Rosen 

H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NV Virgin Valley Water District for Inter-
state 15 (I–15) Pipe Replacement 
Project 

1,616,000 Cortez Masto, 
Rosen 

S 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NV Virgin Valley Water District for Main 
Transmission Line Replacement 

1,092,000 Horsford Cortez Masto, 
Rosen 

H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NY Allegany County for Water System Im-
provements 

1,250,000 Langworthy Schumer H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NY Bethpage Water District for Treatment 
Upgrades for PFAS and VOC at 
Plant No. 5 

1,092,000 Suozzi H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NY Buffalo Sewer Authority for Lead Serv-
ice Line Replacement Project 

1,092,000 Kennedy (NY) H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NY City of Long Beach for Sand Filter 
Tank Replacement 

1,092,000 Gillen Gillibrand, Schu-
mer 

H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NY City of Middletown for Raw Water Line 
Replacement, Phase 2 

1,092,000 Ryan H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NY City of Olean for Water Filtration Plant 
Exterior Wall Reconstruction 

1,000,000 Langworthy H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NY City of Syracuse for Lead Service Line 
Replacements 

1,092,000 Mannion Gillibrand, Schu-
mer 

H/S 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NY City of Yonkers for Water Main Re-
placement Under I–87 

1,092,000 Latimer Gillibrand H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NY Erie County Water Authority for Lead 
Service Line Replacement 

1,600,000 Kennedy (NY) Gillibrand, Schu-
mer 

H/S 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NY Monroe County Water Authority for Sys-
tem-wide Cybersecurity Moderniza-
tion and Resiliency 

1,092,000 Morelle Gillibrand, Schu-
mer 

H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NY Onondaga County Water Authority for 
Lead Service Lines Replacement 
Project 

1,092,000 Mannion Gillibrand H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NY Port Washington Water District for 
Longview Booster Station Improve-
ments 

704,000 Suozzi H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NY Town of Carmel for Water Plant Im-
provements 

1,250,000 Lawler Gillibrand, Schu-
mer 

H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NY Town of Ellicott for Water Service Ex-
tension 

1,000,000 Langworthy Gillibrand, Schu-
mer 

H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NY Town of Grand Island for Water Treat-
ment Plant Filter Upgrades 

1,092,000 Kennedy (NY) H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NY Town of Hempstead for Levittown 
Dioxane Removal 

2,000,000 Gillibrand, Schu-
mer 

S 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NY Town of Lake Luzerne for Water Stor-
age Tank Rehabilitation 

1,784,000 Stefanik H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NY Town of Ossining for Water Distribution 
System Upgrades 

1,000,000 Lawler Gillibrand, Schu-
mer 

H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NY Town of Riverhead for Water Service 
Expansion 

2,250,000 LaLota Gillibrand, Schu-
mer 

H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NY Town of Smithtown for Water Service 
Expansion 

1,086,400 LaLota H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NY Town of Stillwater for Phase Three 
Water Main Replacements 

1,092,000 Tonko H 
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Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NY Town of Throop for Water Supply 
Project 

750,000 Tenney Schumer H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NY Town of Tonawanda for Old Town Wa-
terline Replacement 

1,092,000 Kennedy (NY) H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NY Town of Tully for Water Source Re-
placement and Transmission Project 

1,092,000 Mannion H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NY Village of Aurora for Water Treatment 
Plant and System Improvements 

1,092,000 Mannion H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NY Village of Broadalbin for Storage Tank 
Replacement 

2,000,000 Stefanik H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NY Village of Farmingdale for Water Treat-
ment Project 

1,092,000 Suozzi Schumer H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NY Village of Hempstead for Water Treat-
ment Upgrades 

1,092,000 Gillen Schumer H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NY Village of Hudson Falls for Water Main 
Replacement 

2,000,000 Stefanik H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NY Village of Kiryas Joel for Water Treat-
ment Facility Construction Project 

2,000,000 Ryan Gillibrand, Schu-
mer 

H/S 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NY Village of Mexico for Water System Im-
provements 

750,000 Tenney H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NY Village of Pleasantville for Water Tank 
Improvements 

2,250,000 Lawler Gillibrand, Schu-
mer 

H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NY Village of Port Leyden for Water Dis-
tribution System Improvements 

2,000,000 Stefanik Schumer H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NY Village of Sands Point for Water Im-
provement Project 

1,092,000 Suozzi Gillibrand H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NY Village of Sleepy Hollow for Water Main 
Lining Project 

983,200 Lawler Gillibrand, Schu-
mer 

H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NY Village of Williston Park for PFAS 
Treatment at Well 4 

1,092,000 Suozzi Gillibrand H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

NY Westbury Water District for Well 16 
1,4-Dioxane Treatment/PFOS/PFOA 
Treatments 

1,092,000 Suozzi H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

OH Ashtabula County for Water Infrastruc-
ture Extension 

1,488,000 Joyce (OH) Moreno H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

OH Brown County Rural Water Association 
for Water Tank Project 

2,000,000 Taylor H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

OH City of Cambridge for Waterline Project 2,000,000 Balderson Moreno H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

OH City of Chardon for Water Tank Up-
grade 

1,280,000 Joyce (OH) H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

OH City of Cuyahoga Falls for Water Treat-
ment Plant Improvement Project 

1,092,000 Sykes H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

OH City of Dayton for Water Infrastructure 
Project Phase I 

2,000,000 Turner H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

OH City of Defiance for Water Distribution 
Upgrades 

960,000 Kaptur H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

OH City of Logan for Water Treatment 
Plant and Water Tower Project 

1,250,000 Taylor Moreno H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

OH City of Wellston for Water Treatment 
Plant Construction Phase II 

2,000,000 Taylor Moreno H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

OH Muskingum County for Waterline Ex-
pansion Project 

900,000 Balderson H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

OH Tuscarawas County for Water System 
Improvements 

900,000 Balderson H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

OH Village of Andover for Water Tower Re-
habilitation 

1,000,000 Joyce (OH) H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

OH Village of Fredericktown for Water Im-
provement Project 

900,000 Balderson H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

OH Village of McArthur for Waterline Re-
placement Project Phase I 

1,000,000 Taylor H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

OH Village of Millersburg for Waterline 
Project 

400,000 Balderson H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

OH Village of New Lexington for Waterline 
Project 

650,000 Balderson H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

OH Village of Scio Waterline Replacement 
and Lead Line Removal 

500,000 Rulli Moreno H/S 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

OH Village of Silver Lake for Water Main 
Improvement Project 

725,223 Sykes H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

OH Village of Stockport for Water Treat-
ment Plant Project 

650,000 Balderson H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

OH Village of Wellsville for Storage Tank 
Replacement 

750,000 Rulli H 
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Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

OK City of Durant for 24-Inch Water Dis-
tribution Line Construction 

15,000,000 Mullin S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

OK City of Edmond for Water Treatment 
Plan Facility Construction 

5,000,000 Mullin S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

OK City of Guymon for Water System Im-
provements 

1,150,000 Lucas H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

OK City of Konawa for Water Distribution 
Line Replacement Project 

1,500,000 Bice H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

OK City of Piedmont for Water Distribution 
Line Replacement Project 

1,250,000 Bice H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

OK City of Spencer for Water Distribution 
Line Replacement Project 

500,000 Bice H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

OK City of Stillwater for Transmission Line 
Project 

1,000,000 Lucas H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

OK Moore Public Works Authority for Water 
Transmission Line Construction 

5,000,000 Cole H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

OR City of Beaverton for Water Infrastruc-
ture Project 

2,000,000 Merkley, Wyden S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

OR City of Bend for Drinking Water Protec-
tion Project 

992,250 Bynum H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

OR City of Halsey for Municipal Water Well 
and Water Treatment Project 

700,000 Bynum H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

OR City of Hermiston for Regional Water 
System Backup Generators Project 

665,000 Merkley, Wyden S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

OR City of Hillsboro for Seismically Resil-
ient Water Treatment Plant Project 

1,092,000 Bonamici H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

OR City of Maupin for Water System Im-
provements 

1,000,000 Merkley, Wyden S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

OR City of Molalla for Water Intake Project 1,092,000 Bynum H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

OR City of Newberg for Newberg Water 
Plant Covering Project 

750,000 Salinas H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

OR City of Oregon City for Water Trans-
mission Main Project, Phase 3 

1,092,000 Bynum H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

OR City of Tillamook for the Water Trans-
mission Line Replacement Project 

4,000,000 Merkley, Wyden S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

PA Carlisle Borough for PFAS Reduction 
Infrastructure Project 

1,943,000 Fetterman, McCor-
mick 

S 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

PA Chicora Borough Water Department for 
Water Plant Improvement Project 

1,250,000 Kelly (PA) H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

PA City of Lock Haven for Water Line Re-
placement 

825,000 Fetterman S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

PA Cranberry Township for Water Line Re-
placement 

1,000,000 Kelly (PA) Fetterman, McCor-
mick 

H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

PA Greene County for Water Line Expan-
sion 

2,250,000 Reschenthaler H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

PA Monroeville Municipal Authority for 
Transite Water Line Replacements 

1,092,000 Lee (PA) Fetterman, McCor-
mick 

H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

PA Municipal Authority of Westmoreland 
County for Transmission Line Re-
placement 

2,250,000 Reschenthaler H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

PA North Fayette County Municipal Author-
ity for Water Main Replacement 
Project 

1,750,000 Reschenthaler H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

PA Williamsport Municipal Water Authority 
for Transmission Water Line Re-
placement Project 

1,000,000 Meuser Fetterman H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

RI City of Newport for Reducing Lead in 
Drinking Water Project 

1,092,000 Amo Reed, Whitehouse H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

RI Providence Water for Lead Service Line 
Replacement 

530,000 Reed, Whitehouse S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

RI Town of Westerly for Lead Waterline 
Replacement 

1,850,000 Reed, Whitehouse S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

SC City of Aiken for Drinking Water Infra-
structure Improvements 

2,000,000 Graham S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

SC City of Florence for Water Treatment 
Facility Expansion 

2,250,000 Fry H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

SC Commissioners of Public Works of the 
City of Greenville for Transfer Pump 
Station Project 

1,750,000 Timmons H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

SC Laurens County Water and Sewer Com-
mission for Drinking Water Improve-
ments 

4,422,000 Graham S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

SC Pickens Regional Joint Water System 
for Water Treatment Plant Improve-
ments 

4,000,000 Graham S
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Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

SC Town of Chapin for Drinking Water In-
frastructure Improvements 

1,589,000 Graham S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

TN Athens Utilities Board for Water Sys-
tem Improvements 

2,000,000 Fleischmann H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

TN Bloomingdale Utility District for Water 
Treatment Plant Improvements 

800,000 Harshbarger H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

TN City of Elizabethton for Water Main Ex-
tension 

828,576 Harshbarger H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

TN City of Henderson for Water Main Re-
placement Project 

750,000 Kustoff H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

TN City of Oak Ridge for Water Infrastruc-
ture Project 

3,000,000 Fleischmann H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

TX City of College Station for Water and 
Wastewater Line Replacement 
Project 

750,000 McCaul H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

TX City of Edinburg for Water Treatment 
Plant Project 

750,000 De La Cruz H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

TX City of Farmers Branch for Waterline 
Replacement Project 

1,092,000 Johnson (TX) H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

TX City of Gatesville for Storage Tank Re-
placement Project 

775,840 Carter (TX) H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

TX City of Georgetown for Waterline Up-
grade Project 

3,500,000 Carter (TX) H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

TX City of Glenn Heights for Citywide In-
filtration and Inflow Study Project 

325,000 Crockett H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

TX City of Hamilton for Service Line Re-
placement Project 

2,000,000 Carter (TX) H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

TX City of Jersey Village for Water Im-
provement Project 

1,000,000 Hunt H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

TX City of Keller for Water Line Project 1,000,000 Van Duyne H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

TX City of McAllen for Remote Ground-
water Well 

1,000,000 De La Cruz H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

TX City of Pflugerville for Pump Station 
and Storage Tank Project 

750,000 Sessions H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

TX City of San Benito for Storage Tank at 
San Benito Water Treatment Plant 
No. 2, Phase 2 

1,092,000 Gonzalez H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

TX City of Woodway for Drinking Water 
System Upgrades 

750,000 Sessions H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

TX El Paso County for East Montana 
Water Tower Project 

1,092,000 Escobar H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

TX Jacinto City for Safe Drinking Water 
Project 

1,092,000 Garcia (TX) H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

TX North Alamo Water Supply Corporation 
for Water Distribution Improvement 
Project 

1,000,000 Gonzalez H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

TX Red River Authority of Texas for Foard 
County Water System Project 

768,000 Jackson (TX) H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

TX Red River Authority of Texas for 
Truscott Gilliland Water System 
Project 

896,000 Jackson (TX) H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

TX Uvalde County for New Wells Project 1,250,000 Gonzales H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

TX Wise County Water Control and Im-
provement District 1 for Water Sup-
ply Study 

1,300,000 Gill H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

UT Bear River Water Conservancy District 
for Water Infrastructure Improve-
ment Project 

2,000,000 Moore (UT) Curtis H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

UT Big Plains Water Special Service Dis-
trict for Transmission Pipeline 
Project 

2,000,000 Maloy H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

UT Bountiful City for Water System Im-
provements 

1,750,000 Maloy H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

UT City of Bluffdale for Storage Tank Con-
struction 

750,000 Owens H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

UT City of Riverton for Waterline Replace-
ment Project 

750,000 Owens H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

UT Draper City Waterline Transmission 
and Distribution Upgrades 

2,000,000 Kennedy (UT) H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

UT Granger-Hunter Improvement District 
for Water Main Replacement Project 

1,000,000 Owens H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

UT Murray City Corporation for Drinking 
Water Well 

750,000 Owens H 
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Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

UT Weber Basin Water Conservancy Dis-
trict for Water Distribution Improve-
ment Project 

1,160,692 Moore (UT) Curtis H/S 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

VA City of Colonial Heights for Waterline 
Replacement Project 

1,092,000 McClellan Kaine, Warner H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

VA City of Galax for Drinking Water Sys-
tem Improvements 

1,000,000 Kaine, Warner S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

VA City of Williamsburg for Water System 
Improvement Project 

295,000 Wittman H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

VA Greene County for Stanardsville Water 
Main Infrastructure Improvements 

1,092,000 Vindman H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

VA Henrico County for White Oak Water 
System Extensions 

1,092,000 McClellan H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

VA Prince George County for Beechwood 
Manor Asbestos Pipe Replacement 

800,000 McClellan H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

VA Town of Hamilton for Well 15 Develop-
ment Project 

650,000 Subramanyam H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

VA Town of Lovettsville for Water Tower 
Installation Project 

1,092,000 Subramanyam H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

VA Town of Orange for Liquid Feed Build-
ing Project 

800,000 Vindman H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

VA Town of Parksley for Water Storage Im-
provement Project 

750,000 Kiggans H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

VA Wise County Service Authority for 
Drinking Water System Improve-
ments 

2,500,000 Kaine, Warner S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

VT City of Burlington for Burlington Drink-
ing Water Reservoir 

1,000,000 Sanders, Welch S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

VT City of Montpelier for Drinking Water 
System 

1,700,000 Sanders, Welch S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

VT Town of Berlin for Water Main System 
Loop 

600,000 Welch S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

VT Town of Troy for Waterline Replace-
ment Project 

1,040,000 Balint H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

WA City of Chelan for Water Infrastructure 
Projects 

2,500,000 Murray S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

WA City of College Place for Water Storage 
Project 

1,000,000 Baumgartner Cantwell H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

WA City of Longview for Fill Line to Water 
Reservoir Project 

1,092,000 Perez Cantwell H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

WA City of Moses Lake for PFAS Remedi-
ation 

2,000,000 Cantwell, Murray S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

WA City of Oroville for Water System Im-
provement Project 

1,400,000 Newhouse Cantwell H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

WA City of Othello for Regional Water Sup-
ply Project 

1,000,000 Newhouse H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

WA City of Redmond for Water Infrastruc-
ture Projects 

2,500,000 DelBene Murray H/S 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

WA City of Republic for Water Tank Re-
placement Project 

934,965 Baumgartner Cantwell H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

WA City of Ridgefield for Kennedy Well 
Project 

1,092,000 Perez Cantwell H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

WA City of Sunnyside for Water Infrastruc-
ture Projects 

2,114,000 Murray S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

WA City of Washougal for Drinking Water 
Well PFAS Remediation 

1,300,000 Cantwell S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

WA Covington Water District for Reservoir 
Construction Project 

1,092,000 Schrier Cantwell H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

WA King County Water District 54 for 
Water Treatment Modernization 

1,092,000 Smith (WA) Cantwell H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

WA Town of Nespelem for Water System 
Infrastructure Improvements 

1,000,000 Cantwell S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

WA Town of Springdale for Storage Capac-
ity Improvements 

750,000 Baumgartner Cantwell H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

WA Town of Winthrop for Water Source and 
Distribution System Improvements 

1,500,000 Newhouse H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

WI City of Altoona for Water System Im-
provements 

2,250,000 Van Orden H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

WI City of Mineral Point for Lead Service 
Line Replacement 

1,000,000 Pocan H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

WI City of Nekoosa for Water Utility Im-
provements 

1,630,000 Baldwin S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

WI Village of Vesper for Water Systems 
Improvement 

1,100,000 Baldwin S
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Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

WV City of Pennsboro for Waterline Exten-
sion Project 

1,000,000 Moore (WV) H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

WV City of Pennsboro PH 3 Water System 
Improvement Project 

2,500,000 Capito, Justice S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

WV Clarksburg Water Board for Lead Line 
Replacement and Water Distribution 
System Improvements 

2,250,000 Moore (WV) Capito, Justice H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

WV Harpers Ferry Water Distribution Sys-
tem Project 

5,051,000 Capito, Justice S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

WV Region 2 Planning and Development 
Council for Water Treatment Plant 

750,000 Miller (WV) Justice H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

WV Town of West Hamlin for Water Treat-
ment Plant Upgrades 

1,000,000 Miller (WV) Capito H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

WV Webster County for Water Line Exten-
sion 

750,000 Miller (WV) H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

WY City of Mills for Water Distribution Up-
grades 

1,000,000 Hageman H 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Other (CDS) AK Bristol Bay Borough for Scrap Metal 
Backhaul Program 

3,860,000 Murkowski S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Other (CDS) AK City of King Cove for Solid Waste Fa-
cility 

2,000,000 Murkowski S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Other (CDS) AK City of Teller for Landfill Project 700,000 Murkowski S 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Other (CDS) AK Fairbanks North Star Borough for Nat-
ural Gas Infrastructure Expansion 

3,000,000 Murkowski S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Other (CDS) AK Prince William Sound Stewardship 
Foundation for Beach Rehabilitation 

250,000 Murkowski S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Other (CDS) ME North Pond Water Quality Restoration 2,350,000 Collins S 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Other (CDS) ME Unity Pond Water Quality Restoration 2,000,000 Collins S 

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Other (CDS) OH Cold Creek & Lake Erie Western Basin 
for Water Quality Improvement 

620,000 Husted S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Other (CDS) OR COR Healthy Communities for Waste 
Improvement System 

3,000,000 Merkley, Wyden S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Other (CDS) OR Oregon Department of Environmental 
Quality for Air Quality Improvement 
Project 

1,000,000 Merkley, Wyden S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Other (CDS) OR Oregon Department of Environmental 
Quality for Crook County Ground-
water Research Project 

1,014,000 Merkley, Wyden S

Environmental Protection Agency STAG—Other (CDS) RI Groundwork Rhode Island for a Com-
post Hub 

570,000 Reed, Whitehouse S

Fish and Wildlife Service Construction KY Green River National Wildlife Refuge 
for Visitor Center Improvement 

1,000,000 McConnell S

Fish and Wildlife Service Resource Management CT Denison Pequotsepos Nature Center for 
Upgrade to Wildlife Facility 

900,000 Blumenthal, Mur-
phy 

S 

Fish and Wildlife Service Resource Management DE Partnership for the Delaware Estuary 
for Mussel Rearing and Living 
Shoreline Installation 

500,000 Coons S

Fish and Wildlife Service Resource Management HI Hawaii Department of Land and Nat-
ural Resources, Division of Forestry 
and Wildlife for Emergency for Pre-
paredness at Olinda, Maui to Pro-
tect Rare Native Plants and Animals 

460,000 Hirono, Schatz S

Fish and Wildlife Service Resource Management HI Hawaii Department of Land and Nat-
ural Resources, Division of Forestry 
and Wildlife for Hawaii Plant Extinc-
tion Prevention Program 

200,000 Hirono, Schatz S

Fish and Wildlife Service Resource Management HI Hawaii Department of Land and Nat-
ural Resources, Division of Forestry 
and Wildlife for Hawaii Seed 
Extractory Feasibility Study 

250,000 Hirono S

Fish and Wildlife Service Resource Management HI Hawaii Division of Forestry and Wildlife 
for Hawaii Invertebrate Program 

400,000 Hirono, Schatz S

Fish and Wildlife Service Resource Management HI Hawaii Division of Forestry and Wildlife 
for Hawaii Island Forest Bird Recov-
ery 

500,000 Schatz S

Fish and Wildlife Service Resource Management HI Hawaii Division of Forestry and Wildlife 
for Maui and Kauai Forest Bird Re-
covery 

500,000 Hirono, Schatz S

Fish and Wildlife Service Resource Management HI Hawaiian Islands Land Trust for Pro-
tecting Pupuka Wetlands 

600,000 Hirono, Schatz S

Fish and Wildlife Service Resource Management HI San Diego Zoo Wildlife Alliance for Ex-
panding and Enforcing Responses 
to Mosquito-borne Diseases in Ha-
waii 

3,100,000 Hirono, Schatz S

Fish and Wildlife Service Resource Management ME Rangeley Lakes Watershed Crossing In-
frastructure 

1,000,000 Collins, King S
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Fish and Wildlife Service Resource Management NM City of Bloomfield for San Juan River 
Bank Stabilization & Riparian Res-
toration 

928,000 Luján, Heinrich S 

Fish and Wildlife Service Resource Management NM Desert Tortoise Council for Bolson Tor-
toise Habitat 

150,000 Heinrich S

Fish and Wildlife Service Resource Management OR Lake County Umbrella Watershed 
Council for Closed Basin Watershed 
Restoration and Resilience Project 

2,373,000 Merkley, Wyden S

Fish and Wildlife Service Resource Management OR Nestucca, Neskowin & Sand Lake Wa-
tersheds Council for Fish Passage 
Improvements 

500,000 Merkley, Wyden S

Fish and Wildlife Service Resource Management OR Oregon Metro for Condor Recovery 2,000,000 Merkley, Wyden S 

Fish and Wildlife Service Resource Management OR South Umpqua Rural Community Part-
nership for Wild Fish Habitat Res-
toration 

1,554,000 Merkley, Wyden S

Fish and Wildlife Service Resource Management RI Rhode Island Department of Environ-
mental Management for Elizabeth 
Webbing Dam Fish Passage 

2,000,000 Reed, Whitehouse S

Fish and Wildlife Service Resource Management UT Utah Lake Invasive Species Mitigation 
Program 

1,200,000 Curtis S

Forest Service Capital Improvement and Maintenance AK Alaska Trails Initiative for Grant Creek 
Bridge and Moose Pass Trail Con-
nection 

1,500,000 Murkowski S

Forest Service Capital Improvement and Maintenance KY Capital Improvements and Mainte-
nance at Land Between the Lakes 
National Recreation Area 

7,450,000 McConnell S

Forest Service Capital Improvement and Maintenance NH U.S. Forest Service for White Mountain 
National Forest, Saco Ranger Sta-
tion 

10,000,000 Shaheen S

Forest Service Capital Improvement and Maintenance OR U.S. Forest Service for Timberline 
Lodge Fire Suppression System Mod-
ernization 

1,900,000 Merkley, Wyden S

Forest Service State, Private, and Tribal Forestry AK Alaska Division of Forestry and Fire 
Protection for Fuels Reduction 
Projects and Community Wildfire 
Protection Plans 

3,500,000 Murkowski S

Forest Service State, Private, and Tribal Forestry CA City of Jurupa Valley for Heli-hydrant 
Project 

1,000,000 Padilla S

Forest Service State, Private, and Tribal Forestry CO City of Ft. Collins for Michigan Ditch 
Forest Health 

500,000 Bennet,
Hickenlooper 

S 

Forest Service State, Private, and Tribal Forestry CO Estes Valley Watershed Coalition for 
Wildfire Mitigation 

105,000 Bennet,
Hickenlooper 

S 

Forest Service State, Private, and Tribal Forestry CO National Forest Foundation for Wildfire 
Resiliency 

1,299,000 Bennet,
Hickenlooper 

S 

Forest Service State, Private, and Tribal Forestry CO West Region Wildfire Council for Forest 
Resilience 

500,000 Bennet,
Hickenlooper 

S 

Forest Service State, Private, and Tribal Forestry HI Hawaii Division of Forestry and Wildlife 
for Volcano Rare Plant Facility 

250,000 Hirono, Schatz S

Forest Service State, Private, and Tribal Forestry HI The Nature Conservancy Hawaii and 
Palmyra for Building Hawaiian For-
est Resilience through Wildfire Miti-
gation Strategies 

400,000 Schatz S

Forest Service State, Private, and Tribal Forestry KS Kansas Forest Service for Wildfire Miti-
gation 

2,000,000 Moran S

Forest Service State, Private, and Tribal Forestry MA City of Lynn for Urban Forestry Fellow-
ship: Supporting a Healthy Tree 
Canopy 

550,000 Markey, Warren S

Forest Service State, Private, and Tribal Forestry NM Mescalero Apache Tribe for Forest Res-
toration 

700,000 Heinrich S

Forest Service State, Private, and Tribal Forestry NM New Mexico Energy, Minerals and Nat-
ural Resources Department for Cim-
arron Range Philmont West Bear 
Caves Restoration 

1,300,000 Luján S

Forest Service State, Private, and Tribal Forestry NM Pueblo of Tesuque for Forest Restora-
tion 

1,000,000 Heinrich S

Forest Service State, Private, and Tribal Forestry NM Taos Pueblo for Wildfire Preparedness 
Equipment Purchase 

525,000 Heinrich S

Forest Service State, Private, and Tribal Forestry OR Oregon Department of the State Fire 
Marshal for Statewide Wildfire Risk 
Reduction 

2,500,000 Merkley, Wyden S

Forest Service State, Private, and Tribal Forestry OR Sweet Home Fire Department for 
Wildland Fire Equipment and Activi-
ties 

1,340,000 Merkley, Wyden S

Forest Service State, Private, and Tribal Forestry OR Tualatin Hills Park and Recreation Dis-
trict for Community Forest Wildfire 
Mitigation 

125,000 Merkley, Wyden S

Forest Service State, Private, and Tribal Forestry VT Intervale Center for Intervale Conserva-
tion Nursery 

500,000 Welch S
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Indian Health Service Indian Health Facilities NM Pueblo of Isleta for Chical Water Line 
Improvement Project 

532,000 Luján S

Indian Health Service Indian Health Facilities NM Pueblo of Zuni for Water System Im-
provements 

1,000,000 Heinrich, Luján S

Indian Health Service Indian Health Facilities SD Cheyenne River Sioux Tribe Sanitation 
Facilities Construction Project 

6,587,000 Rounds S

Indian Health Service Indian Health Facilities SD Oglala Sioux Tribe for Sanitation Fa-
cilities Construction Project 

8,920,000 Rounds S

National Park Service Construction ME National Park Service for Schoodic Re-
search Learning Center Renovations 

3,190,000 Collins S

National Park Service Historic Preservation Fund CT Goodspeed Musicals for Accessibility 
Upgrades, Save America’s Treasures 

500,000 Blumenthal, Mur-
phy 

S 

National Park Service Historic Preservation Fund CT Greenwich Historical Society for Bush- 
Holley House Preservation, Save 
America’s Treasures 

250,000 Blumenthal, Mur-
phy 

S 

National Park Service Historic Preservation Fund CT Music Mountain, Inc., for Renovations 
and Improvements to Historic Cam-
pus, Save America’s Treasures 

250,000 Blumenthal, Mur-
phy 

S 

National Park Service Historic Preservation Fund CT Town of Essex for Centerbrook Meeting 
House Renovation, Save America’s 
Treasures 

500,000 Blumenthal, Mur-
phy 

S 

National Park Service Historic Preservation Fund DE Delaware Africa Coalition for Historic 
Preservation of Bechtel House, Save 
America’s Treasures 

500,000 Coons S

National Park Service Historic Preservation Fund DE Delaware Historical Society for Historic 
Preservation of Old Town Hall, Save 
America’s Treasures 

400,000 Coons S

National Park Service Historic Preservation Fund DE Grand Opera House for Preservation, 
Save America’s Treasures 

500,000 Coons S

National Park Service Historic Preservation Fund DE Historic Buttonwood Colored School for 
Preservation, African American Civil 
Rights 

500,000 Coons S

National Park Service Historic Preservation Fund DE Rehoboth Art League for Historic Pres-
ervation, Save America’s Treasures 

100,000 Coons S

National Park Service Historic Preservation Fund DE Smyrna Clayton Heritage Association 
for Smyrna Opera House Renova-
tions, Save America’s Treasures 

450,000 Coons S

National Park Service Historic Preservation Fund GA Hamilton Hood Foundation, Inc. for 
Pierce Chapel African Cemetery sur-
vey, African American Civil Rights 

10,000 Warnock S

National Park Service Historic Preservation Fund GA Spelman College for Spelman Reynolds 
Cottage Historic Preservation, Save 
America’s Treasures 

250,000 Ossoff S

National Park Service Historic Preservation Fund HI Honolulu Museum of Art for Com-
prehensive Roof Replacement 
Project, Save America’s Treasures 

500,000 Hirono S

National Park Service Historic Preservation Fund MA Gloucester Adventure, Inc. for Schooner 
Adventure Second Century Preserva-
tion, Save America’s Treasures 

250,000 Markey, Warren S

National Park Service Historic Preservation Fund MA Revolutionary Spaces, Inc. for Sta-
bilization at the Old State House, 
Save America’s Treasures 

286,000 Markey, Warren S

National Park Service Historic Preservation Fund MA The House of the Seven Gables Settle-
ment Association for The House of 
the Seven Gables Stormwater Man-
agement Improvements, Save Amer-
ica’s Treasures 

461,000 Markey, Warren S

National Park Service Historic Preservation Fund MD Garrett Park Town Hall for Historic 
Preservation, Save America’s Treas-
ures 

500,000 Alsobrooks, Van 
Hollen 

S 

National Park Service Historic Preservation Fund MD Mount Clare Museum for Historic Pres-
ervation, Save America’s Treasures 

100,000 Van Hollen S

National Park Service Historic Preservation Fund MD Mount Vernon Place Conservancy, Inc. 
for Revitalization and Restoration of 
the North and South Park Squares, 
Save America’s Treasures 

500,000 Van Hollen S

National Park Service Historic Preservation Fund MD Preservation Maryland for Restoration 
of Fort Frederick, Save America’s 
Treasures 

500,000 Van Hollen S

National Park Service Historic Preservation Fund MD Thomas Point Shoal Lighthouse for 
Restoration, Save America’s Treas-
ures 

75,000 Alsobrooks, Van 
Hollen 

S 

National Park Service Historic Preservation Fund ME Town of Oakland for Memorial Hall Re-
habilitation, Save America’s Treas-
ures 

39,000 Collins, King S

National Park Service Historic Preservation Fund MI Wayne State University for the Preser-
vation of the Historic Freer House, 
Save America’s Treasures 

550,000 Peters S
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National Park Service Historic Preservation Fund MN Brainerd Historic Water Tower Preser-
vation Committee for Preservation of 
Brainerd Historic Water Tower, Save 
America’s Treasures 

500,000 Klobuchar, Smith S

National Park Service Historic Preservation Fund MS City of Louisville for Historic Strand 
Theater Preservation and Restora-
tion, Save America’s Treasures 

500,000 Hyde-Smith, 
Wicker 

S 

National Park Service Historic Preservation Fund MS Columbus Cultural Heritage Foundation 
for Tennessee Williams House Mu-
seum Preservation, Save America’s 
Treasures 

375,000 Wicker S

National Park Service Historic Preservation Fund NJ Save Lucy Committee, Inc. for Repairs 
and Restoration, Save America’s 
Treasures 

350,000 Booker S

National Park Service Historic Preservation Fund NM New Mexico Department of Cultural Af-
fairs for Fort Selden Historic Site 
Water System Improvement, Save 
America’s Treasures 

500,000 Heinrich, Luján S

National Park Service Historic Preservation Fund NM Pueblo of Laguna for Saint Joseph’s 
Church Building Historic Site, Tribal 
Heritage Grants 

500,000 Luján S

National Park Service Historic Preservation Fund NY Boscobel Restoration, Inc. for Restora-
tion of the Boscobel House, Save 
America’s Treasures 

500,000 Schumer S

National Park Service Historic Preservation Fund NY George Eastman Museum for Historic 
Restoration, Save America’s Treas-
ures 

500,000 Schumer S

National Park Service Historic Preservation Fund NY Manhattan Theatre Club, Inc. for Sam-
uel J. Friedman Theatre Roof Res-
toration, Save America’s Treasures 

500,000 Schumer S

National Park Service Historic Preservation Fund NY The Fort Ticonderoga Association for 
Barracks Stabilization and Restora-
tion, Save America’s Treasures 

500,000 Gillibrand, Schu-
mer 

S 

National Park Service Historic Preservation Fund PA Mt. Zion Historical, Cultural and Edu-
cational Community Center and 
Sepulcher for Old Mt. Zion Historical 
Museum Restoration Project, African 
American Civil Rights 

500,000 Fetterman S

National Park Service Historic Preservation Fund PA Rivers of Steel Heritage Corporation for 
Rivers of Steel Carrie Blast Fur-
naces National Historic Landmark 
Preservation and Restoration, Save 
America’s Treasures 

500,000 Fetterman S

National Park Service Historic Preservation Fund RI Providence Performing Arts Center for 
Historic Restoration, Save America’s 
Treasures 

500,000 Reed S

National Park Service Historic Preservation Fund VT Bennington First Congregational 
Church for Preservation of the First 
Congregational Church, Save Amer-
ica’s Treasures 

500,000 Welch S

National Park Service Historic Preservation Fund VT Town of South Hero for Historic Meet-
ing House Preservation, Save Amer-
ica’s Treasures 

400,000 Welch S

National Park Service Historic Preservation Fund WV West Virginia Independence Hall/West 
Virginia Department of Tourism for 
Exterior Building Repairs, Save 
America’s Treasures 

500,000 Capito S

National Park Service National Recreation and Preservation WA NatureBridge for Rosemary Inn Infra-
structure Upgrades 

250,000 Murray S

United States Geological Survey Special Initiatives (CDS) DE Delaware Natural Resources and Envi-
ronmental Control for Groundwater 
Well and Sensor Installation 

150,000 Coons S

United States Geological Survey Special Initiatives (CDS) NV Nevada Division of Water Resources for 
Nevada Water Initiative Phase II 

1,500,000 Cortez Masto, 
Rosen 

S 

United States Geological Survey Special Initiatives (CDS) OR Oregon Water Resources Department 
for Groundwater Analysis in the 
Lower Umatilla Basin Groundwater 
Management Area 

600,000 Merkley, Wyden S
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